
Product Catalogue 2024

Discover the
magic of



2 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Perfection Plus 
Environmental 
Commitment
Perfection Plus is committed to using recycled 
materials in the manufacturing of our product 
packaging wherever possible. We are also 
committed to ensuring that our product packaging 
is fully recyclable providing it does not have a 
detrimental effect on product quality. 
We are also focussing on introducing 
biodegradable and recyclable products into our 
range. Look out for the recycling symbol on our 
packaging as this shows that this packaging can  
be recycled.

%

Restoratives	 3-8

Matrix Systems	 8

Cements & Liners	 9-10

Finishing & Polishing	 11

Pins & Posts	 11

Impression	 12-15

Prevention & Oral Hygiene	 16-17

Endodontics	 18-22

Infection Control	 23-26

Disposables	 27-28

Rotary Burs	 29-31

Surgical Needles, Syringes and Sutures	 32

Hand Instruments	 33-37

Surgical Instruments	 38-40

Ancillary Instruments	 41-43

Instrument Trays	 43-44

Economy	 45-50

Contents

All prices exclude VAT and are subject to change. All prices are each/per box unless otherwise stated. Trycare reserves the right to change clerical omissions and errors in this 
publication. Prices/Offers are VALID UNTIL 31/12/2024 unless otherwise stated or as long as stocks last. These prices are not valid in conjunction with any other offers.

Data Sheet available

Samples available on request

Welcome to the new Trycare / Perfection Plus 
catalogue.

At Trycare we pride ourselves on being dynamic, 
reliable, and honest. Values that we know are also 
represented by the Perfection Plus Brand.

Grounded in innovation, service, and best practice 
we at Trycare strive to bring you products, services 
and technology that fulfil the requirements of your 
dental practice today and prepare for the “dentistry 
of tomorrow”.

Download our new app for easy and quick access 
to all of our product range.

We are justifiably proud of our relationship with 
Perfection Plus and compliment this with our 
many unique speciality products exclusively 
available from Trycare including... Adin Implants, 
Biomin and Tokuyama.

We continuously monitor the prices of our products 
to ensure that we are always able to offer you the 
best value, service, and support.

Discover the magic of Trycare & be part of 
something special. Buy Perfection Plus products 
for quality and value without compromise.

To help you choose the appropriate product 
please ask for Data Sheets or Samples where 
you see the below indicated.

Your local Area Sales Manager will be very 
happy to demonstrate products where 
indicated.



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 3

You get it all from

RestorePLUS Universal
A high-performance nano hybrid for  
superb results every restoration
•	 Universal composite offering excellent wear  

resistance and aesthetics. Top performing  
with exceptional handling characteristics

•	 Flexural Strength 130MPa  
•	 Compressive Strength 300MPa
Suitable for:
•	 Anterior and posterior cavities – Classes l, ll, lll, lV & V
•	 Direct laminate veneers
•	 Core build-ups
•	 Fractured laminate veneer and porcelain repairs
•	 Root caries and defects

RestorePLUS Flowable
An advanced light curing, nano hybrid  
flowable composite offering superb  
aesthetics and usability
•	 Exceptional handling provides control and ease  

of use combined with high levels of strength for  
excellent wear resistance and high elasticity for  
durable, long lasting restorations

•	 Unlike many flowable composites, RestorePLUS Flow is radiopaque
Suitable for:

•	 Minimally invasive cavity restorations
•	 Class III and V anterior restorations involving  

cervical caries and wedge-shaped defects
•	 Class I and II posterior
•	 Deciduous restorations

Composites

RestorePLUS proven predictably consistently reliable!

Capsules 20 x 0.25g

Shade Code
A1 URSC0A1

A2 URSC0A2

A3 URSC0A3

A3.5 URSCA35

A4 URSC0A4

B2 URSC0B2

C2 URSC0C2

BW URSC0BW

Syringe 2g & 5 Tips

Shade Code
A1 URPNFA1

A2 URPNFA2

A3 URPNFA3

A3.5 URPNFA35

A4 URPNFA4

Syringe 4g

Shade Code
A1 URPS0A1

A2 URPS0A2

A3 URPS0A3

A3.5 URPSA35

A4 URPS0A4

B2 URPS0B2

C2 URPS0C2

BW URPS0BW

Universal Opaque URPSUOP

Kit

Product Code
1 x RestorePLUS Syringe A1 

1 x RestorePLUS Syringe A2 

1 x RestorePLUS Syringe A3 

1 x RestorePLUS Syringe A3.5 

1 x Connect+ 5ml 

1 x PerfectEtch 5ml & 10 Tips

URSTPKT

Restoratives

Each 3+
£29.80 £28.45

Each 3+
£18.50 £17.20

Each
£88.95

Each
£20.20Replacement tips available – see page 6



4 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromise

RestorePLUS proven predictably consistently reliable!

Product Code Each
5ml Syringe & 5 Mixing Tips URPCBS0 £25.35

25ml Cartridge & 10 Mixing Tips & 10 Intra-oral Tips URPCBC0 £54.10

Shade Code
A1 URPBCA1

A2 URPBCA2

A3 URPBCA3

Capsules 20 x 0.25g

Shade Code
A1 URPBSA1

A2 URPBSA2

A3 URPBSA3

Syringe 4g

Restoratives

RestorePLUS Bulk Fill
Polymer based restorative designed for class I and II 
Posterior restorations
•	 Its outstanding handling characteristics ensure easy placement with 

excellent aesthetic results. Superior compression strength and low 
polymerisation shrinkage so less stress on the bond

•	 Non sticky consistency allows the posterior cavity to be bulk filled  
without overflowing

•	 Fast Curing up to 4mm increments
•	 Low water absorption and solubility ensures durability  

and colour retention
•	 High resistance to fracture and abrasion reduces  

cracks and breaks

RestorePLUS Stackable  
Core Build Up
Dual curing flowable composite with great handling 
properties and excellent viscosity for placement and 
stackability
•	 The highly radiopaque filler content ensures the radiopacity of the 

final core build and the concentration of nano particles  
provides exceptional resistance of the  
final restoration against  
edge fracture

•	 Especially useful where the  
light is difficult to reach as  
its dual curing properties  
ensure polymerisation

•	 Low sorption organic  
monomers and optimum  
sizes glass filler particles  
keep the water sorption  
of the restoration at  
lowest possible level

Replacement tips and mixing pads available – see page 7 & 15

Each
£27.85

Each
£21.40



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 5

You get it all fromRestoratives You get it all from

Product Code Each
Single Pack (6ml) UCPP006 £46.30

Triple Pack (3 x 6ml bottles) UCPP005 £111.60
Product Code Each
5ml Bottle UCPP001 £22.00

Bonding

Connect+
Solvent free 5th Generation Bond
•	 Easy to use, solvent free, 5th generation bond. 

No mixing required. Creates strong chemical and 
mechanical bonds to naturally moist enamel and 
dentine

•	 Easily controllable, viscous liquid that offers an 
excellent, high bond strength to ensure durable, 
long lasting restorations

ConnectED
7th Generation one bottle  
self-etching Bond
•	 One step bond requiring no etchant or primer 

giving a secure bond within a 30 second 
application time

•	 Contains dual adhesive monomers which bond 
with equal strength

•	 The material is more stable  
than traditional phosphoric  
acid and offers an  
enhanced bond strength 

•	 Low film thickness  
ensures better  
adaptation of  
the composite  
restoration to  
the tooth surface 

•	 Excellent  
biocompatibility  
and HEMA free

Bonding accessories available – see page 6 & 7

Use with PerfectEtch

Etching

PerfectEtch Blue
40% Phosphoric Acid 
Thixotropic (non-drip)

PerfectEtch Green
40% Phosphoric Acid 
Thixotropic (non-drip)
•	 Available in 3 presentation sizes

Product Code Each 3+
2 x 5ml Syringes & 20 Tips UPETH01 £8.40 7.25

Product Code Each 3+
12g Syringe & 20 Tips UPPEG12 £10.60 £9.60

2 x 2ml Syringes & 10 Tips UPETH00 £6.70 £5.95

Jumbo 50ml Syringe, 10 Syringes & 60 Tips UPPEG50 £29.10 £27.10



6 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromise

10g Powder

Shade Code Each 3+ 5+
Light Yellow UPFE0LY £22.20 £21.75 £20.25

Universal UPFE00U £22.20 £20.80 £19.95

Light Grey UPFE0LG £22.20 £21.75 £20.25

15g Powder and 6ml Liquid

Shade Code Each
A2 UEVE0A2 £36.30

P+ Fill
Anhydrous fast setting Glass Ionomer
•	 A fast setting anhydrous restorative filling material 

for superior aesthetics
•	 Offering high levels of mechanical strength, 

excellent adhesion and easy to handle
•	 Indicated for Class III & V cavities with high wear 

and erosion  
resistance for  
durable,  
superior  
restorations

Everest
High wear resistance radiopaque 
posterior Glass Ionomer
•	 Offering high compressive strength and excellent 

biocompatibility, combined with ease of use as no 
need to etch or bond

•	 The material matches enamel fluorescence and has 
superb translucency. It can also be used  
as a pit and fissure  
sealant or as a base  
and lining material

Glass Ionomers

Needle Etch Tips
0.06mm G23 Luer Lock

Flow Tips
0.09mm G20 Luer Lock

Product Code Each
Pack of 25 UETP000 £3.10

Pack of 100 UETP001 £10.65

Pack Size Code Each
Pack of 50 UEFST50 £10.25

Accessories

Product Code Each
Kit - 2 Handles & 100 Tips UBRK000 £5.85

Brush Handles - Pack 2 UBRH000 £1.70

Product Code Each
Red Brush - Pack 100 UBRT001 £3.80

Clear Brush - Pack 100 UBRT000 £3.80

Bond Application Handles
Autoclavable double ended for different angle 
of application

Bond Application Brush Tips
Single use nylon filament for accurate placement

Restoratives

PerfectaWedge
•	 Wooden wedges made  

from Maple
•	 Assorted sizes
•	 Anatomically  

shaped

Product Code Each
Pack 100 UPWW100 £7.95

Pack 200 UPWW200 £12.95

Glass Dappens 
Dishes

Disposable Dappens 
Dishes

Product Code Each
Pack of 200 UPPDD00 £5.95

Pack of 1000 UPPDD01 £24.75

Product Code Each
Clear UGDDCLR £3.15

Blue UGDDBLU £3.15



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 7

You get it all from

AppliPLUS Bendy Brush
•	 Bendable Nylon brush for precise application of 

material
•	 Non linting, non-absorbent bristles for greater 

carrying capacity
•	 Ideal for whitening, fluoride application, etching 

and bonding agents
•	 Disposable

AppliPLUS
•	 Bendable for accurate placement  

and access in hard-to-reach areas
•	 Non-Linting, non-absorbent fibre tips
•	 Single drop application of low viscosity liquids
•	 Ideal for Cavity liners, Bonding Agents, sealants, 

and etchants
•	 Disposable

Product Colour Code Each 3+
Superfine White/Purple UAPPASF £12.00 £10.95

Fine Blue/Yellow UAPPAFE £12.00 £10.95

Regular Green/Orange UAPPARG £12.00 £10.95

Pack 400

Code Each 3+
UAPPASS £12.00 £10.95

Pack 400

Restoratives

Mixing Wells

Product Code Each
Pack of 50 UMIXWEL £10.70

Glass Mixing Slabs

Product Code Each
7 x 7cm UGSFS00 £3.95

9.5 x 7cm UGSFS01 £4.55

12.5 x 7cm UGSFS02 £4.95

15 x 7cm UGSFS03 £5.50

Mixing Pads

Size Pack Size Code Each 6+
3.5 x 3.5cm 100 sheets, pack of 12 UDYM000 £1.05 N/A

4 x 4cm 80 sheets UMXP004 £1.60 £1.15

7 x 7.5cm 80 sheets UMXP005 £2.40 £1.95

10 x 12.5cm 300 sheets UMXP001 £2.80 £1.95

Uncoated

Size Pack Size Code Each 6+
7.5 x 7.5cm 100 sheets UMXP003 £1.90 £1.75

7 x 9.5cm 70 sheets UDMP000 £2.30 £1.95

15 x 15cm 100 sheets UMXP007 £4.50 £3.45

23 x 15cm 100 sheets UMXP000 £4.50 N/A

Coated

Size Pack Size Code Each 6+
7 x 7.5cm 100 sheets UMXP009 £2.75 £2.50

10 x 12.5cm 100 sheets UMXP011 £2.85 N/A

Transparent

Cement Spatulas

No. 3 Code Each 5+
Deluxe Octagonal UDSP001 £5.80 £5.10

No. 8 Code Each 5+
Deluxe Octagonal UDSP000 £5.80 £5.10



8 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseRestoratives

Amalgam Accessories

Straight

RA

Plastic Amalgam Carriers

Type Code Each 3+ 5+
Straight UPMCSTR £6.00 £5.80 £5.55

RA UPMCRAN £6.00 £5.80 £5.55

Curved UPMCCRV £6.00 £5.80 £5.55

Replacement Tips Code Each 5+
Straight UARTST0 £4.40 £3.95

Curved UARTC001 £4.40 £3.95

RA UARTC002 £4.40 £3.95

Code Each 3+
UACM000 £17.95 £16.95

Metal Amalgam Carrier

Amalgam  Wells

Product Code Each
Stainless Steel Non 
Magnetic Well

UPPAWSS £10.30

Product Code Each
Narrow USQRNAR £6.80

Wide USQCWID £6.80 Product Pack Size Code Each
Narrow Pack of 200 USBQNAR £9.95

Wide Pack of 200 USBQWID £9.95

Product Code Each
Universal UPUC000 £10.30

Size Code Each
Size 1 UTOFAUN £1.70

Size 2 UTOFAMW £1.70

Size 3 UTOFANR £1.70

Adult

Size Code Each
Size 13 UTOFPUN £1.70

Size 14 UTOFPNR £1.70

Size 15 UTOFPMW £1.70

Child

Pack Size Code Each
Pack of 500 UMMS000 £7.00

Matrix Systems
Siqveland Retainers Siqveland Bands

Tofflemire Retainer

Transparent Matrix Strips
Resistant to solvents, strips will  
not stretch, curl or break.  
Individual strip length  
100mm, with 9mm,  
thickness 0.05mm.

Tofflemire Bands
Pack of 12

Size 1

Size 2

Size 3

Size 13

Size 14

Size 15

Curved



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 9

You get it all from

Product Code Each
13g Base, 11g Catalyst & Mixing Pad UPPPLBL £15.00

Product Code Each
30g Powder UH2O001 £26.00

H2O Cem
Glass Ionomer Luting Cement 
•	 For Crowns, Bridges, Inlays, Onlays and Ortho Bands 
•	 Only minimal cavity preparation required
•	 Superb translucency for optimum aesthetics
•	 Contains fluoride
•	 High compressive strength
•	 Anyhydrous with benefit  

of mixing and  
storage

PerfectaLINE
Radiopaque Calcium Hydroxide Liner
•	 For capping pulp or providing a protective  

layer under filling materials and cements 
•	 Self-setting to rigid, solid liner that does not inhibit  

the polymerisation of acrylic and composite 
restorations

Cements & Liners

Product Code Each
40g Powder URZEP00 £8.30

15ml Liquid URZEL00 £11.60

Product Code Each
90g Powder UZPCP00 £14.60

30ml Liquid UZPCL00 £8.20

Product Code Each
90g Powder UPCP000 £16.70

30ml Liquid UPCL000 £10.10

Anhydrous Water Mix 
50g Powder

UAPP000 £18.80

Zinc Phosphate Cement
•	 Adheres to enamel, dentine and  

non precious metals offering a wide  
range of uses 

•	 Long working time, short setting  
time

Zinc Oxide Eugenol
•	 A radiopaque cement featuring a 

reinforced polymer incorporated  
into the powder 

•	 Suitable as a lining material  
or as a temporary restorative 

Zinc Polycarboxylate Cement
•	 Flexible mixing properties, can be  

used as a cement or base

•	 Available in a powder, liquid or water mix

•	 Anhydrous water mix includes  
50g powder and a water  
dispensing bottle

Product Code Each

30g Jar UTPF001 £5.10
8g Tube UPPTFM0 £3.55

Temporary Cavity Filling Material
•	 Ready to use, high viscosity, radiopaque single paste with 

excellent marginal adaptation

•	 Provides an impermeable seal

•	 Excellent compression resistance

•	 Maximum setting time of 15 minutes

Cavity Liner Applicator

Product Code Each 3+
Round UDY1002 £3.55 £2.95



10 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseCements & Liners

BridgeIT
Temporary Crown & Bridge Material 
•	 A self-curing material offering excellent 

aesthetic result combined with optimal 
mechanical properties making it  
ideal for provisional restorations

•	 The formulation ensures low heat  
generation during the intra oral setting  
protecting against damaging the pulp

•	 High flexural strength allows for  
easy placement and the compressive  
strength provides exceptional  
strength and resistance of the final  
restoration against masticatory forces

Shade Code Each

A2 UBICBA2 £49.95

A3 UBICBA3 £49.95

1:1 Ratio Cartridge System 75g 
and 6 Mixing Tips

Replacement tips available – see page 15

Code Each

UFTPSY0 £16.35

Crown Removers
Stainless steel with movable weight and  
3 changeable tips

Code Each

UPPCBRE £16.25

FlexiTemp PLUS
Light Curing Temporary  
Filling Material
•	 Quick curing and easily packable 

consistency combined with high 
strength and adhesion levels 
suitable for all temporary fillings 

•	 Easy to remove in one piece
•	 Red colour for high visibility
•	 2x4g syringes

Straight

Curved

Crown Scissors

Product Code Each

Straight UPPSCCS £4.05

Curved UPPSCCC £4.05



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 11

You get it all fromFinishing & Polishing

Gold Posts
Screw Post KeysScrew Post Reamers

Product Code Each
Kit Pk 60 UDPK001 £42..85

Kit Pk 240 UDPK000 £99.30

Refill Pk 12 Enquire for codes £5.45

Product Code Each
Short Assorted 1 - 6 USPRSAS £39.00

Long Assorted 1 - 6 USPRLAS £39.00

Product Code Each
Female H UDKH000 £3.85

Male X UDKC000 £3.85

Pins & Posts

Product Size Pack Size Code Each
Ultra-Fine/Fine 4mm x 150mm Pack of 50 UPPS4UF £6.95

Medium/Coarse 4mm x 150mm Pack of 50 UPPS4MC £6.95

Polistrip Plus
Polyester Finishing Strips
•	 The polishing strips are single coated with aluminium oxide grit

•	 Thin strips with clear central section which makes it ideal for 
interdental polishing

•	 Each strip has a different grit working end for flexible, effective 
polishing

Product Code Each
Kit - 30 of each Disc  
+ 2 x RA Mandrel (240)

UPFPKIT £50.40

RA Mandrels Pack 10 UPFPMAN £35.40

Refills
£19.50

Refill 10mm - Pack 100

Product Code Each
X Coarse - Black UPFP10X £18.95

Coarse - Blue UPFP10C £19.20

Medium - Purple UPFP10M £19.20

Fine - Pink UPFP10F £19.20

Ultra-Fine - White UPFP10S £19.20

Refill 14mm - Pack 100

Product Code Each
X Coarse - Black UPFP14X £19.20

Coarse - Blue UPFP14C £19.20

Medium - Purple UPFP14M £19.20

Fine - Pink UPFP14F £19.20

Ultra-Fine - White UPFP14S £19.20

PoliFlex Plus
Composite Finishing Discs
•	 Abrasive on one side with an aluminium  

oxide coating
•	 Super thin for  

access to  
tooth surface  
and interdental  
polishing 

•	 Brass centre for  
secure attachment  
to RA Mandrel

•	 Colour coded  
identify abrasive  
grit grade

Product Code Each
Kit - 30 of each Disc  
+ 2 x RA Mandrel (240)

UPPPKIT £46.30

RA Mandrels Pack 10 UPPPMAN £19.90

Refill 10mm - Pack 100

Product Code
Coarse - Blue UPPP10C

Medium - Purple UPPP10M

Fine - Pink UPPP10F

Ultra-Fine - White UPPP10S

Refill 14mm - Pack 100

Product Code
Coarse - Blue UPPP14C

Medium - Purple UPPP14M

Fine - Pink UPPP14F

Ultra-Fine - White UPPP14S

PoliPop Plus
Composite Pop-on Finishing Discs
•	 Easy to use flexible pop-on discs
•	 The metal-free core permits use of the whole 

abrasive surface
•	 Colour coded to identify abrasive grit grade



12 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseImpression

ImpressPLUS Alginate
Mint flavoured, dust free,  
high precision Alginate
•	 Available in two setting speeds
•	 Easy to mix
•	 Thixotropic
•	 50 micron accuracy

ImpressPLUS-5
Mint flavoured, 5 day extra 
dimensional fast setting 
Alginate
•	 Extra fast setting in  

the mouth  
– Only 30 seconds

•	 Extra Dimensional  
Stability (120 hours)

•	 Easy to mix
•	 High accuracy: 

20 micron
•	 High elasticity
•	 Orange Colour

Product Code Each 10+
Fast Setting Alginate UPPAF00 £6.80 £5.95

Regular Setting Alginate UPPAR00 £7.50 N/A

Pack 450g

Alginate Kit
Contains: 

•	 1 x ImpressPLUS Alginate 
Regular Set

•	 Water and Alginate Measures

•	 Mixing Bowl

•	 Storage Box

Water and Alginate 
Measures

Code Each
UPPAR03 £11.50

Code Each
UPPAMS0 £1.10

ImpressPLUS  
Chrome Alginate
Mint flavoured, dust free, colour 
changing, fast setting Alginate
•	 Colour indication
•	 Violet when fully mixed
•	 Lilac when ready to be  

poured
•	 Green when ready for  

Impression  
to be taken

Code Each 10+
UPPAC00 £6.20 £5.65

Pack 450g

Code Each
UPPA500 £7.20

Pack 450g

Make a great impression - first time and every time...



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 13

You get it all fromImpression

ImpressPLUS  
Bite Registration
Thixotropic Vinyl Polysiloxane(VPS)  
for bite registration, a quick die for temporary 
inlays and onlays, copying transfers and primary 
impressions with bite trays
•	 Light blue
•	 2 x 50ml cartridges and 6 disposable tips

Set Type Working Time Time in mouth Code Each 4+
Regular 1.30 min 3 min UIMP002 £20.30 £18.30

Fast 0.40 min 1 min UIMP001 £20.30 £18.30

Super Fast 0.30 min 0.45 min UIMP000 £20.30 £18.30

Full range of Disposable Tips available – see page 15

ImpressPLUS   
Tray Material
•	 Heavy bodied tray material with excellent carving 

properties
•	 Extra Hydrophilic and thixotropic making it ideal 

for Implantologists
•	 Highly elastic
•	 Non- Sticky

Set Type Working Time Time in mouth Code Each 4+
Regular 2 min 2.30 min UIMWHR2 £19.30 £17.95

Fast 1 min 2 min UIMWHF2 £19.30 £17.95

ImpressPLUS Wash
•	 Vinyl polysiloxane material with excellent tear 

strength to maintain impression integrity on removal
•	 Light body yellow, medium body buff and 

monophase purple
•	 2 x 50ml cartridges, 6 disposable tips and 6 intra  

oral tips

Regular Set
Working Time: 2.00 min 
Time in the mouth: 2.30 min

Set Type Code Regular Set Code Fast Set Each 4+
Light Body UIMWLR2 UIMWLF2 £19.30 £18.30
Medium Body UIMWMR2 UIMWMF2 £19.30 £18.30
Monophase Body UIMWMOR UIMWMOF £19.30 £18.30

Fast Set
Working Time: 1 min 
Time in the mouth: 2 min

ImpressPLUS Putty
A dark blue Silicone Putty used to take 
precise and accurate impressions
•	 Dark Blue High Viscosity VPS Putty
•	 Excellent Dimensional Stability
•	 High tear strength and elasticity
•	 300ml base, 300ml catalyst  

and two colour coordinated  
scoops

Set Type Working Time Time in mouth Code Each 4+
Regular 2 min 2.30 min UIMP003 £31.95 £28.95

Fast 1 min 2 min UIMP004 £31.95 £28.95



14 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseImpression

Product Code Each
2 x 2g Syringe & 12 Application Tips UPPRPS0 £25.10

RetractPLUS
Gingival Retraction Paste
•	 Haemostatic blue-green acidic paste contains 

aluminium chloride which is an effective astringent 
ensuring easy temporary displacement of the 
gingival margin 

•	 Fast acting to ensure a clean and dry sulcus with 
precise bent tips to ensure precise and accurate 
application 

•	 Used for impression taking, cementation or cavity 
preparation

•	 Can be used as an alternative or in conjunction 
with a retraction cord

Paper Microns Sheets Code Each
Horseshoe 
Red/Blue

71 microns 6 x 12 sheets UPAH000 £6.60

Combi  
Red/Blue

63 microns 12 x 12 sheets UPARB00 £5.30

Thin Blue 71 microns 12 x 12 sheets UPATN00 £5.40

Thin Red 71 microns 12 x 12 sheets UPATN01 £5.40

Thick Blue 79 microns 12 x 12 sheets UPATK00 £5.60

Forceps Code Each
Stainless Steel UMIL000 £7.95

Articulating Paper & Forceps
•	 A super sensitive articulating paper for marking  

every point of articulation
•	 The paper is smooth, soft and non-sticking  

providing accurate articulations

Retraction Cord
Braided, non-impregnated, 100% Bleached 
absorbent cotton. Denser than knitted cord 
giving stronger tensile strength and better 
absorption. Length 300cm.

Size Code Each
00 UPRC004 £11.35

0 UPRC000 £11.35

1 UPRC001 £11.00

2 UPRC002 £11.00

Alginate Spatulas

Product Code Each
Plastic Spatula White UPMS000 £2.50

Assorted Spatulas Pack 6 UASP004 £12.95

Plastic Spatula Lime USPLM00 £2.50

Plastic Spatula Light Blue USPLB00 £2.50

Plastic Spatula Glitter Blue USPGB00 £2.50

Plastic Spatula Green USPGN00 £2.50

Plastic Spatula Pink USPPK00 £2.50

Wooden Handled Spatula Straight UASP002 £4.15

Wooden Handled Spatula Curved UASP001 £4.15

Alginate  
Mixing Bowl

Gingival Retraction Cord Packer

Product Code Each
Blue UBAB000 £2.60

Code Each
UPGCPHH £9.90



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 15

You get it all fromImpression

1-2-3 Trays
Trays for Simultaneous 
crown & bridge 
impressions

Impression Trays

Uses Pack Size Code Each
Anterior Pack 32 UPPAL00 £19.95

Quadrant Pack 36 UPPQY00 £19.95

Full Arch Pack 28 UPPFB00 £22.80

Posterior Pack 36 UPPPG00 £19.95

Sideless Pack 48 UPPSW00 £26.90

Uses Code Each
Upper Small UPDTH05 £4.95

Lower Small UPDTH06 £4.95

Partial UR/LL UPDTH07 £4.95

Partial UL/LR UPDTH08 £4.95

Lower Anterior UPDTH09 £4.95

Uses Code Each 5+
Upper Edentulous Large No.3 UPDT003 £5.95 £4.95

Lower Edentulous Large No.4 UPDT004 £5.95 £4.95

Upper Edentulous Average No.5 UPDT005 £5.95 £4.95

Lower Edentulous Average No.6 UPDT006 £5.95 £4.95

Upper Dentate Large No.11 UPDT011 £5.95 £4.95

Lower Dentate Large No.12 UPDT012 £5.95 £4.95

Upper Dentate Average No.13 UPDT013 £5.95 £4.95

Lower Dentate Average No.14 UPDT014 £5.95 £4.95

Upper Dentate Orthodontic No.15 UPDT015 £5.95 £4.95

Lower Dentate Orthodontic No.16 UPDT016 £5.95 £4.95

Upper Dentate Small No.17 UPDT017 £5.95 £4.95

Lower Dentate Small No.18 UPDT018 £5.95 £4.95

Upper / Lower Anterior No.20 UPDT020 £5.95 £4.95

Upper / Lower Half Tray No.21 UPDT021 £5.95 £4.95

Upper / Lower Half Tray No.22 UPDT022 £5.95 £4.95

Product Code Each
Metal Handles Pack 10 UPDH000 £6.25

Uses Code Each
Upper Large UPDTH01 £4.95

Lower Large UPDTH02 £4.95

Upper Medium UPDTH03 £4.95

Lower Medium UPDTH04 £4.95

Pack 25

Disposable Tips

Intra Oral Tips Code Materials Each
100 Tips UIMITYE Addition Silicone Cartridge £8.95

Disposable Tip Ratio Materials Code Each
Green Tips 1:1 Bite Registration UIMTGRN £11.95

Yellow Tips 1:1 Addition Silicone Cartridge UIMTYEL £11.95

Blue Tips (fine) 1:1 Composite and Adhesive UIMTBLU £11.95

Pink Tips 1:1 Addition Silicone Cartridge UIMTPNK £11.95

Blue/Orange Tips 4:1 Crown & Bridge UIMTORG £11.95

Pack 50

Fix II Impression Tray 
Adhesive
Paint-on

Product Code Each
2 x 14ml UPFT000 £9.30

Plastic Impression Trays 
with Handles
Perforated Impression Trays  
with moulded  
plastic handles

Disposable Impression Trays
Strong rigid trays. Perforated for excellent retention. 
Box contains 25 trays & 1 metal handle



16 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromisePrevention & Oral Hygiene

Product Code Each
2 x 2g Syringe & 5 Tips USPFSOP £22.00

SealEDPLUS
Pit & Fissure Sealant
•	 A light cure radiopaque fluoride releasing 

sealant designed to protect the fissures. 
•	 An opaque low viscosity and flowable material
•	 The fluoride releases during polymerisation 

and for several days after application providing 
maximum protection against caries

•	 Fluoride release of 2.52ppm after 24 hours

ProphyPLUS Funky Flavours
Great for children
•	 The assortment jar of funky flavours (berry, watermelon, chocolate 

and candy floss) is specially formulated with a blend of medium and 
fine grit polishing agent and contains 1.23% Sodium Fluoride Ion

•	 Gluten free formula that is Splatter free and easy to rinse

•	 Tub contains 200 single dose pots and 200 teddy motivation stickers

Prophylaxis Paste

ProphyPLUS
Single Dose, Splatter Free
•	 Easy to rinse blend of polishing and cleaning agents containing 

Sodium Fluoride

•	 Medium Grit (Green) ideal for use  
before Composite Bonding,  
Sealants and placement of  
Orthodontic brackets

•	 Coarse Grit (Red)  
recommended for extra  
heavy staining such as  
tobacco and plaque  
deposits

•	 Tub contains 200  
single dose pots

Grit Flavour Colour Code Each
Medium Mint Green UPPSD00 £27.20

Coarse Mint Red UPPSD03 £27.20

Medium Cherry Green UPPSD02 £27.20

Coarse Cherry Red UPPSD01 £27.20

Code Each
UPPSD04 £29.20

Grit Flavour Code Each 3+
Medium Mint UPPMM00 £6.90 £5.85

Coarse Mint UPPCM00 £7.10 £6.45

Medium Orange UPPMO00 £6.90 £5.85

Coarse Orange UPPC000 £7.10 £6.45

Grit Flavour Code Each
Medium Mint UPPMINT £8.90

Coarse Mint UPPCMNT £8.90

Medium Orange UPPMORA £8.90

Coarse Orange UPPORAN £8.90

Prophy Paste
Thixotropic and natural 
flavours

Oil Free Prophy Paste
For use before placing restoration

Pot 250g Pot 300g

Prevention... always better than cure!



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 17

You get it all fromPrevention & Oral Hygiene

Mouthwash Concentrate
A super concentrated alcohol and sugar 
free mouth rinse specifically designed for 
post treatment use. 100ml bottle.

Colour Coded  
Prophy+ Nylon Brushes
•	 Different coloured bristles for easy identification of brush hardness

•	 The choice between soft, medium or hard gives maximum control 
and precise cleaning and polishing

Pink - Soft

Purple - Medium

Blue - Hard

Colour Coded  
Prophy+ Polishing Cups
Latex Free
•	 Different coloured cups for easy identification of hardness

•	 The choice between soft, medium or hard gives maximum 
control and precise cleaning and polishing

Prophy+ Latex Free White Polishing Cups 

Prophylaxis Brushes & Cups

1000 Tablets

Prophy+ Bristle Brushes

RA

Pack Size Code Each 3+
Pack 50 UBJ0001 £11.40 N/A

Pack 100 UBJ0002 £20.30 N/A

Pack 150 UBJ0003 £27.00 £23.95

Pack 720 UBS0004 £98.80 N/A

Screw In

Pack Size Code Each 3+
Pack 50 UBS0001 £12.00 N/A

Pack 100 UBS0002 £28.80 N/A

Pack 150 UBS0003 £40.30 £29.95

Prophy+ Nylon Brushes

RA

Pack Size Code Each
Pack 50 UNJ0001 £11.40

Pack 100 UNJ0002 £20.30

Pack 150 UNJ0003 £27.00

Pack 720 UNJ0004 £98.80

Screw In

Pack Size Code Each 3+
Pack 100 UNSC002 £22.90 N/A

Pack 150 UNSC003 £31.70 £29.50

RA

Pack Size Code Each 3+
Pack 50 URPC001 £7.00 N/A

Pack 100 URJB001 £14.40 N/A

Pack 150 URJB000 £18.20 £15.95

Pack 720 URJB002 £72.80 N/A

Screw In

Pack Size Code Each 3+
Pack 50 URSC001 £7.30 N/A

Pack 100 URSC002 £23.40 N/A

Pack 150 URSC003 £18.20 £15.95

Snap On

Pack Size Code Each 3+
Pack 50 URSN001 £5.20 N/A

Pack 100 URSN002 £9.20 N/A

Pack 150 URSN003 £13.50 £11.40

RA - Pack 50

Product Code Each 3+
Soft UNSNS50 £18.70 £17.55

Medium UNSNM50 £18.70 £17.55

Hard UNSNH50 £18.70 £17.55

Screw In - Pack  50

Product Code Each 3+
Soft UNSCS50 £18.70 £17.55

Medium UNSCM50 £18.70 £17.55

Hard UNSCH50 £18.70 £17.55

RA - Pack 50

Product Code Each 3+
Soft UPCLFPK £8.30 £7.75

Medium UPCLFPL £8.30 £7.75

Hard UPCLFBL £8.30 £7.75

Screw In - Pack 50

Product Code Each 3+
Soft UPCLFCS £7.30 £6.75

Medium UPCLFCM £7.30 £6.75

Hard UPCLFCH £7.30 £6.75

Snap On - Pack 50

Product Code Each 3+
Soft UPCLFNS £6.10 £5.60

Medium UPCLFNM £6.10 £5.60

Hard UPCLFNH £6.10 £5.60

Product Code Each 3+
Spearmint 100ml Bottle UPEGMW0 £10.70 £10.25

Flavour Code Each
Lemon UMTL000 £7.05

Thymol UMTP000 £7.05

Mint UMTG000 £7.05

Flavour Code Each
Orange UMTO000 £7.05

Peppermint UMTB000 £7.20

Assorted Flavours UMTA000 £7.20

Mouthwash Tablets
Dissolve in water to produce a mouth gargle and rinse for effective debris 
removal during and after dental treatment. Available in five great flavours 
or as an assorted bottle of all flavours. 1000 tablets.

Pink - Soft

Purple - Medium

Blue - Hard



18 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseEndodontics

Dental Dam Kit
Your Complete Isolation Solution
•	 Latex or non latex, these comprehensive kits contain all that 

is needed for panoral tooth isolation
•	 The ideal solution for significantly reducing the number of 

airborne particles created during  
Aerosol Generating Procedures and  
effectively sealing the oral cavity

Kit contains:  
Either 36 sheets of 6 x 6 medium latex dam  
or 20 sheets of 6 x 6 medium non latex dam,  
metal dental dam frame,  
dental dam punch,  
dental dam forceps,  
set of 7 dental dam clamps  
- 00, 2, 7, 8, 8A, 9, 14A.

Dental Dam Frames

Dental Dam Clamp  
Forceps

Dental Dam Template Dental Dam Clamp 
Sterilisation Tray
(clamps sold separately)

Dental Dam Punch
(Ainsworth Type)

Dental Dam 
AccessoriesNon Latex Dam

Light Blue Synthetic Polyisoprene
•	 Non-sterile, single use
•	 High Tensile strength
•	 6 x 6”

Latex Dam
•	 6 x 6 “ Natural  

Rubber latex

Product Code Each
Non Latex Dam Kit UPPRDNL £97.40

Latex Dam Kit UPPRK00 £94.40

Product Quantity Code Each
Medium 20 sheets UPPNLRM £14.30

Heavy 20 sheets UPPNLRH £14.40

Medium 80 sheets URDNLMD £46.20

Heavy 80 sheets URDNLHV £48.55

36 Sheets

Product Code Each
Thin UPPRDST £7.50

Medium UPPRDSM £8.40

Heavy UPPRDSH £8.50

Product Code Each
Plastic URDF002 £5.10

Metal URDF001 £8.95

Code Each
UPPDDT1 £16.75

Code Each
UPPSCST £12.92

Code Each
URDF004 £23.35

Code Each
URDF003 £13.95

Demonstration Kit available



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 19

You get it all fromEndodontics

Dental Dam Clamps

Small upper 
molar

Upper and
lower molars
that are 
partially 
erupted or 
irregularly 
shaped

Upper bicuspids

Partially 
erupted 

molars

Upper 
molar 
clamp

Upper and
lower large 
molars that  
are partially 

erupted or 
irregularly 

shaped

General purpose 
flat jawed lower 

molar clamp

Upper & lower 
bicuspids

00

1

Upper central incisors 
& bicuspids

2A

4

14

Serrated 
jawed lower 
right molars

12A

Flat jawed 
clamp for small 
molars3

8A

8

14A

7

Upper & 
lower large 

bicuspids 2

Labial anterior

9

7
Wingless

Dental  
Dam  

Clamps

Other sizes available. Use Dental Dam Forceps for placement of clamps.

13A

Serrated 
jawed upper 
right and 
lower left 
molars

Size Code

00 UPPRD00

1 UPPRD01

2 UPPRD02

2A UPPRD2A

3 UPPRD03

Size Code

4 UPPRD04

7 UPPRD07

7 Wingless UPPRDW7

8 UPPRD08

8A UPPRD8A

Size Code

9 UPPRD09

12A UPPRD12

13A UPPRD13

14 UPPRD14

14A UPPRD14A

Each

£3.50



20 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseEndodontics

EndoPLUS Alternate 
Gutta Percha Points
Designed to match the size of 
canals prepared with Endo Plus 
Alternate Files. 0.04 Taper

EndoPLUS Alternate 
Paper Points
Designed to match the size of 
canals prepared with Endo Plus 
Alternate Files. 0.04 Taper

EndoPLUS  
Cold Spray
•	 10cm tube ensures 

precise application  
onto cotton wool rolls  
or pellets

•	 Temperature of -45°C

•	 Evaporates immediately  
without residue

•	 Mint

•	 200ml

20 25 35 45

ISO Size Code Each
ISO 20 Small UEPGP00 £5.10

ISO 25 Primary UEPGP01 £5.10

ISO 35 Medium UEPGP02 £5.10

ISO 45 Large UEPGP03 £5.10

Pack 60

ISO Size Code Each
ISO 20 Small UEPPP00 £4.95

ISO 25 Primary UEPPP01 £4.95

ISO 35 Medium UEPPP02 £4.95

ISO 45 Large UEPPP03 £4.95

Pack 60

20 25 35 45

EndoPLUS Alternate Files
An easy to use, single file system for efficient 
and effective shaping of the root canal

•	 Manufactured from premium quality Niti alloy, 
EndoPLUS Alternate reciprocating files benefit 
from advanced metallurgy

•	 Superb cutting efficiency means shaping time is 
drastically reduced

•	 Enhanced file flexibility and increased file strength 
with the Gold technology

•	 Available in 21mm, 25mm and  
31mm length

•	 Sold in non-sterile blister packs  
of individual sizes or assorted

•	 Torque 2.0 - 3.0 N/cm
•	 Pack 4 Files

Size Code
21mm UEPF210

25mm UEPF250

31mm UEPF310

ISO 20

Size Code
21mm UEPF213

25mm UEPF253

31mm UEPF313

ISO 45

Size Code
21mm UEPF214

25mm UEPF254

31mm UEPF314

ISO 20-45

Size Code
21mm UEPF212

25mm UEPF252

31mm UEPF312

ISO 35

ISO 25

Size Code
21mm UEPF211

25mm UEPF251

31mm UEPF311Each
£19.95

EndoPLUS Alternate  
Path Files
Enable for easier, safer and faster  
pre-shaping of the root canal 
 
 
 

•	 They are optimised for use with EndoPLUS 
Alternate files

•	 Sold in a blister pack of 4 files, available in 21mm, 
25mm and 31mm lengths

•	 Non-sterile

Size Pack Size Code Each
21mm Pack of 4 UEPP210 £19.95

25mm Pack of 4 UEPP250 £19.95

31mm Pack of 4 UEPP310 £19.95

Alternatives PLUS - your Endo selection

Code Each
UEPCS00 £5.95



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 21

You get it all fromEndodontics

Paper Points
15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 80

Gutta Percha Points

45 50 55 60 70 80 90 10010 15 20 25 30 35 40

Product Pack Size Each
Individual 15 - 80 Pack of 200 £3.85

Assorted 15 - 40, 45 - 80 Pack of 200 £3.85

Product Pack Size Each
Individual 10 - 100 Pack of 120 £5.10

Assorted 15 - 40, 45 - 80, 90 - 140 Pack of 120 £5.10

Size Length Apical Diameter Torque Code Each
VO 19mm 0.19mm 5.00N/cm UEPT9V0 £24.50

V1 21mm 0.18mm 5.00N/cm UEPT1V1 £24.50

V1 25mm 0.18mm 5.00N/cm UEPT5V1 £24.50

V1 31mm 0.18mm 5.00N/cm UEPT3V1 £24.50

V2 21mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm UEPT1V2 £24.50

V2 25mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm UEPT5V2 £24.50

V2 31mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm UEPT3V2 £24.50

Shaping

Assortment Code Each
VO 19mm, V1, V2 & T1, T2, T3 21mm UEPT921 £24.50

VO 19mm, V1, V2 & T1, T2, T3 31mm UEPT925 £24.50

VO 19mm, V1, V2 & T1, T2, T3 25mm UEPT931 £24.50

Assorted Pack of 6

Size Length Apical Diameter Torque Code Each
T1 21mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm UEPT1T1 £24.50

T1 25mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm UEPT5T1 £24.50

T1 31mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm UEPT3T1 £24.50

T2 21mm 0.25mm 3.0N/cm UEPT1T2 £24.50
T2 25mm 0.25mm 3.0N/cm UEPT5T2 £24.50

T2 31mm 0.25mm 3.0N/cm UEPT3T2 £24.50

T3 21mm 0.30mm 3.0N/cm UEPT1T3 £24.50

T3 25mm 0.30mm 3.0N/cm UEPT5T3 £24.50

T3 31mm 0.30mm 3.0N/cm UEPT3T3 £24.50

T4 21mm 0.40mm 2.5N/cm UEPT1T4 £24.50

T4 25mm 0.40mm 2.5N/cm UEPT5T4 £24.50

T4 31mm 0.40mm 2.5N/cm UEPT3T4 £24.50

T5 21mm 0.50mm 2.5N/cm UEPT1T5 £24.50

T5 25mm 0.50mm 2.5N/cm UEPT5T5 £24.50

T5 31mm 0.50mm 2.5N/cm UEPT3T5 £24.50

Finishing

EndoPLUS Taper Gold
Manufactured from new generation of 
material for higher cutting efficiency and 
optimum flexibility
•	 Sold in non-sterile blister pack 6 files

Endo Instrument Holders
Endo Organiser Sets

Endo 
Replacement 
Sponges

Endo  
Instrument Box

Product Code Each
Rectangular UEIHST0 £11.95

Round UEICCR0 £11.95

Product Code Each
48 Engine Files UPEIB48 £15.95

48 Hand Files UPHIB48 £15.95

Endo Instruments Holder

Product Code Each
Aluminium, Open Base UEIHA00 £8.95

Plastic, Closed Base UEIHP00 £4.95

EndoPLUS Taper Paper Points

EndoPLUS Taper Gutta Percha Points

Gutta Percha and Paper Points
In vials. Taper 0.02

Product Pack Code Each
Thick - 10mm Pack 25 UEIHS25 £3.95

Thin - 5mm Pack 50 UEIHS50 £3.75

ISO Size Code Each
ISO 20 F1 UEPPPF1 £5.10

ISO 25 F2 UEPPPF2 £5.10

ISO 30 F3 UEPPPF3 £5.10

ISO 40 F4 UEPPPF4 £5.10

ISO 50 F5 UEPPPF5 £5.10

Assorted F1-F3 UEPPF13 £5.10

Assorted F4-F5 UEPPF45 £5.10

Pack 60

ISO Size Code Each
ISO 20 F1 UEPGPFI £5.30

ISO 25 F2 UEPGPF2 £5.30

ISO 30 F3 UEPGPF3 £5.30

Assorted F4-F5 UEPGF45 £5.30

Pack 60



22 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseEndodontics

Spreaders
Lengths 21 & 25mm

15 20 25 30 35 40

Pluggers
Length 25mm

15 20 25 30 35 40

20 25 30 35 40

Barbed Broaches
Lengths 21 & 25mm

06 08 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 80

Hand Reamers
Lengths 25mm

Gates Reamers
Pack of 6.

Hand K Files
Lengths 21, 25, 28 & 31mm

08 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 8006

Hand Hedstrom Files
Lengths 21, 25, 28 & 31mm

08 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 8006

Peeso Reamers
Pack of 6.

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 15 - 45 Pack of 6 £4.85

Individual Sizes 06 - 10, 50 - 80 Pack of 6 £5.35

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £4.85

Assorted 45 - 80 Pack of 6 £5.35

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 15 - 45 Pack of 6 £4.85

Individual Sizes 06 - 10, 50 - 80 Pack of 6 £5.35

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £4.85

Assorted 45 - 80 Pack of 6 £5.35

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 15 - 45 Pack of 6 £4.85

Individual Sizes 06 - 10, 50 - 80 Pack of 6 £5.35

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £4.85

Assorted 45 - 80 Pack of 6 £5.35

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £5.60

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £5.60

Product Pack Size
Individual Sizes 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £6.40

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £6.40

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 20 - 40 Pack of 6 £6.05

Assorted 25 - 40 Pack of 6 £6.05

Product Code
RA1 0.50mm UFGGSZ1

RA2 0.70mm UFGGSZ2

RA3 0.90mm UFGGSZ3

RA4 1.10mm UFGGSZ4

RA5 1.30mm UFGGSZ5

RA6 1.50mm UFGGSZ6

RA Assorted 1 - 6 UFGGSZ7

Each 3+
£9.30 £8.50

Each
£11.70

Product Code
RA1 0.70mm UFPESZ1

RA2 0.90mm UFPESZ2

RA3 1.10mm UFPESZ3

RA4 1.30mm UFPESZ4

RA5 1.50mm UFPESZ5

RA6 1.70mm UFPESZ6

RA Assorted 1 - 6 UFPESZ7

RootPLUS
Root Canal Sealant
•	 Two paste zinc oxide eugenol cement for  

permanent obturation of the root canal
•	 Space with the aid of obturation points
•	 The cement has excellent flow characteristics,  

is radiopaque and has a 6μm film thickness
•	 The pastes mix easily giving a smooth easy  

to use consistency

Product Code Each
8g Base, 3.5g Catalyst & Mixing Pad UPPRPCS £21.30



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 23

You get it all from

Protect+ Self-Seal Sterilisation Pouches
Easy to open pouches with triple seal end for extra protection 
•	 All individual Protect+ Self-Seal Sterilisation Pouches  

contain a sign and date area for an easy auditing process
•	 Manufactured from 60g medical weight sterile  

packaging paper and transparent blue  
PET/CPP-plastic composite laminate film

•	 Both paper and plastic are fully recyclable,  
refer to local/national recycling regulations

•	 Colour change confirms sterilisation
•	 Strong Triple Seal to prevent contamination

Monotrays
Standard 183 x 284mm,  
Mini 183 x 140mm.

Tray Lining Paper

PET Monotrays
•	 Single use plastic tray liners 

manufactured from fully 
recyclable PET plastic

Pack of 50

Colour Code Each 8+
Standard White UDMR000 £3.90 £3.10

Mini White UDMM000 £3.90 £3.10

Standard Green UDMRG00 £4.90 £3.95

Standard Yellow UDMRY00 £4.90 £3.95

Standard Blue UDMRB00 £4.90 £3.95

Standard Orange UDMRO00 £4.90 £3.95

Standard Rose UDMRR00 £4.90 £3.95

Standard Lilac UDMRL00 £4.90 £3.95

Pack 250

Colour Code Each 10+
White UDTL000 £5.30 £3.75

Blue UDTL001 £5.60 £3.75

Green UDTG000 £5.60 £3.75

Lilac UDTL002 £5.60 £3.75

Colour Code Each 10+
Pink UDTP000 £5.60 £3.75

Orange UDTL003 £5.60 £3.75

Yellow UDTL004 £5.60 £3.75

Size Code Each
183 x 284mm URMTS00 £6.50

Pack 100

Packs of 200

Use Size Code Each 10+
Burs & Endo Instruments 57 x 127mm UPAF000 £5.30 £4.99

Burs & Endo Holders 85 x 165mm UPAG000 £5.95 £5.65

Hand Instruments & HP’s 85 x 253mm UPAC000 £5.00 £4.75

Hand Instruments 90 x 230mm UPPSS07 £4.95 N/A

Multiple Hand Instruments 135 x 278mm CNSM0026 £7.99 £7.50

Multiple Hand Instruments 140 x 260mm UPPSS08 £8.45 N/A

Push Bar Instrument Tray 190 x 330mm CNSM0027 £17.00 £15.95

Full Instrument Tray 200 x 405mm UPPSS10 £21.25 N/A

Full Instrument Tray 300 x 450mm UPPSS09 £29.20 N/A

Full Instrument Tray 305 x 420mm USBD000 £29.90 £27.95

Infection Control



24 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseInfection Control

Protect+   
Polythene Aprons

Aprons

Product Code Each
White - 67.5 x 101.5cm UPPDAB0 £5.20

Blue - 67.5 x 101.5cm UPPDAB1 £5.20

Pack 100

Instrument Cleaning

Protect+ Pre Sterilisation 
& Bur Support Tray

Protect+  
Pre-Sterilisation Box
•	 Suitable for use with  

Protect+ Instrument  
Cleaning Sachets

Product Code Each
3 Litre Box CNSM0132 £28.80

Product Code Each
1.25 Litre Box CNSM0102 £17.25

Bur Support Tray CNSM0320 £6.40

Handcare 
Protect+ Autoclavable Nylon Scrub Brushes

Protect+ Hand Soap

Product Code Each
With Handle USBLH00 £2.00

Product Code Each
Without Handle USBWH00 £1.85

Product Code Each
500ml Pump Bottle UPHSOA1 £3.65

5 litre UPHSOA5 £16.65

Protect+ Bio Foam Hand Sanitiser
A naturally derived, alcohol and Quat free 
foaming hand sanitiser.  Highly efficacious, 
environmentally friendly and kind to skin
•	 Manufactured using renewable and sustainable  

technology, the plant based ingredients are bio-renewable

•	 Fragrance free making it ideal for all health care  
and food handling environments

•	 Formulated with an emollient and added Aloe Vera,  
making the foam gentle on skin and leaving hands  
hydrated, in contrast to alcohol-based hand gels,  
which strip the skin of moisture causing dryness  
and cracking following prolonged use

•	 Renewable and sustainable manufacturing  
technology

•	 Plant derived and carbon neutral

•	 100% readily biodegradable, never tested on animals

•	 Post-consumer recycled bottles 

•	 100% UK manufacture and supply chain

•	 Technology has no aquatic toxicity

Product Code Each
500ml Pump Bottle UPBF500 £6.95

Protect+  
Ultrasonic Cleaner
•	 Specially formulated low foaming 

cleaner with proteolytic enzymes

•	 Triple enzyme for efficacy

•	 Non-Hazardous, unperfumed

•	 Suitable for use with Ultrasonics and 
Automatic washers in accordance 
with manufacturer’s instructions

•	 Dilute 5ml per 2 litres  
warm water

Protect+ Instrument  
Cleaning Sachets
•	 Individual pre-dosed soluble sachets, specially 

formulated surface-active cleaner

•	 Rinseable for rapid residue removal

•	 Removes dirt, dried blood and other organic 
matter from Instruments, glassware  
and hard surfaces

•	 Suitable for use in Ultrasonic

•	 Unperfumed

•	 1 x 17.5g sachet makes  
up to 3 litre solution

Product Code Each
1 Litre Bottle UPPUC01 £27.60

Product Code Each
17.5g Sachets UPPICS5 £21.20

Box 50



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 25

You get it all fromInfection Control

Masks

Visors

Transparent Face Masks  
Dispenser

Visor Frame and Shield

Protect+ Face Masks
Disposable, non-sterile medical face masks 
•	 3-ply Type IIR cotton face masks
•	 Highly breathable and comfortable
•	 Blue, ear loop, 3mm thick
•	 Flexible nose strip made from insulated  

aluminium wire for added comfort
•	 Compliant with EN 14683:2019+AC:2019
•	 Bacterial Filtration Efficiency (BFE) ≥ 98%
•	 Latex & glass fibre free
•	 Box of 50

Product Code Each
White Frame  
with Crocodile Clip 

UPPVMFW £9.95

12 Visor Shields CNSM0030 £12.95

Product Code Each 10+
Ear Loop Blue TRY0039 £4.95 £3.95

Product Code Each

20 x 12 x 10.5cm CNSM0024 £24.95

Protect+ Alcohol Wipes
•	 Hard surface disinfection wipes for areas 

such as door handles, worktops, cabinets and 
general equipment

•	 Designed to disinfect surfaces quickly 
and effectively, the wipes have been 
independently tested to EN1276, EN13727 and 
EN16615 and are effective against a range of 
bacteria

•	 Strong and durable low-lint white wipes

•	 Contains 70% isopropyl alcohol and 305  
de-ionised water

•	 Re-sealable tubs with foil cap

Hard Surface Disinfection Wipes

Product Code Each 12+
200 x 220mm Wipes UPPDWLT £6.50 £5.25

Tub 200

Protect+  
Glove Dispenser

Gloves
Protect+ Powder Free Latex Gloves

Product Code Each
X-Small UVLPFXS POA

Small UVLPFSM POA
Medium UVLPFMD POA
Large UVLPFLG POA
X-Large UVLPFXL POA

Box 100

Code Each
UPPGD00 £16.30

Protect+ Bio All Purpose Sanitiser
An eco-friendly, naturally derived, 
environmentally responsible and sustainable 
cleaner and disinfectant
•	 Exceeds requirements of EN14476

•	 UK Production and supply chain  
reduces CO₂ impact from transport

•	 0% manufacturing waste

•	 Not tested on animals

•	 Readily biodegradable  
(99% over <28 days)

•	 5L concentrate can be diluted 1:10  
to create a ready to use (RTU)  
product or 1:100 for use within  
24 hours

Product Size Code Each
Citrus Fragrance Trigger Spray 750ml UPBSC75 £6.10

Unfragranced Trigger Spray 750ml UPBSN75 £6.10

Citrus Fragrance Concentrate 5 litre UPBSCC5 £35.40

Unfragranced Concentrate 5 litre UPBSNC5 £35.40



26 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseInfection Control

Protect+ 

Air/Water 
Syringe Sleeves

Handpiece Barrier Sleeves

Barrier Film Universal

Headrest Covers

Sensor Covers

Full Chair Covers

Barrier Tubing Sleeves

Half Chair Covers

PC Mouse Sleeves

Keyboard Sleeves

Product Size Code Each
Clear Film 100 x 150mm Sheets UPERBF1 £22.90

Blue Film 100 x 150mm Sheets UPERBF8 £22.90

Dispenser UPERBF2 £20.50

Size Code Each
158 x 89mm UPPPCMS £9.95

Size Code Each
1150 x 1450mm UPERBF9 £60.85

1200 Sheets per Roll

Size Code Each
64 x 250mm UPERBF3 £6.95

Box 500

Size Code Each
250 x 280mm UPERBF4 £9.30

Box 250

Box 500

Size Code Each
550 x 160mm UPPKS00 £13.60

Box 250

Size Code Each
838 x 914mm UPHCC83 £54.50

Box 225

Box 150

Size Code Each
38 x 203mm UPERBF7 £5.15

Box 500

Product Code Each
55 x 450mm UPERBF5 £12.80

45 x 450mm UPERBF6 £10.85

Box 250

Size Code Each
41 x 203mm UPERBF0 £5.70

Box 500

Bite Covers
Provide protection 
of plates for all 
systems without 
frames.

Barrier Envelopes

Size Pack Size Code Each
Size 0 Pack 100 UPERBE0 £7.95

Size 1 Pack 100 UPERBE1 £7.95

Size 2 Pack 300 UPERBE2 £24.65

Maximum protection for your team, your patients and your equipment!

Product Code Each
No. 0 UPPBCV0 £13.25

No. 1 UPPBCV1 £13.25

No. 2 UPPBCV2 £13.25

Box 200



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 27

You get it all from

Protect+ 3-in-1  
Air/Water Disposable 
Syringe Tips
•	 Effective replacement for standard metal syringe 

tips with no conversion adapter required 
•	 Ensures instant dry air and prevents cross  

contamination

Disposables

Bib Rolls Paper
50 x 60cm

Bib Clip Rubber
Not autoclavable

Metal Bib Chains
Autoclavable

Silicone Bib Clip
Autoclavable

Pack 250

Product Code Each 3+
White Interior/Clear Exterior UPER31W £16.95 £14.95

Multi-Colour Interior/Clear Exterior UPER31C £21.95 £18.95

Product Code Each
Dispenser UBRD000 £12.95

Colour Code Each
White UNHR000 £3.20

Blue UNHR001 £3.20

Colour Code Each
Blue URBCB00 £7.30

Red URBCR00 £7.30

Yellow URBCY00 £7.30

Green URBCG00 £7.30

Product Code Each
Red UBCSRED £3.20

Pink UBCSPNK £3.15

Blue UBCSBLU £3.15

Green UBCSGRN £3.15

Yellow UBCSYEL £3.15

Product Code Each
Assorted Pk 5 UBCSASS £16.95

Green - Pine Scented USBCSGN £4.40

Yellow - Lemon Scented USBCSYW £4.40

Pink - Vanilla Scented USBCSPK £4.40

Blue - Talc Scented USBCSBE £4.40

Colour Code Each 5+
White UPPBR00 £9.40 £7.95

Blue UPPBRB0 £9.40 £7.95

Green UPPBRG0 £9.40 £7.95

Roll of 80

Serviette Bib 
Dispenser

Serviette Bibs

Box 500 - Size 32 x 48cm

Pastel - 3 Ply Code
Blue USBB000

Green USBG000

White USBW000

Pink USBPK00

Lilac USBL000

Bright - 2 Ply Code
Orange USBO000

Dark Blue USBDB00

Each 3+
£16.10 £14.50

Product Code Each
Transparent 
Blue

USBD001 £17.50

Clear USBD002 £17.50

Universal  
Film Mounts

Product Code Each
Roll 1000 UFMO000 £29.95



28 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromise

Plastic Bib Roll 
Dispensers

Bib Rolls Plastic

Code Each
UBRDW00 £24.95

Colour Size Code Each
Blue 53 x 81cm UPBR001 £22.95

Disposable 
Bib Holders

Cotton Rolls
100% cotton  
non-sterile

Gauze Napkins

Cotton Roll Dispenser
Not autoclavable

Gauze Sponges  
& Dispenser

Product Code Each
5 x 5cm (2 x 2")  
Pack 200

UGZS200 £2.95

Dispenser UGZSDSP £13.65

Product Code Each 5+
No. 1 UPERCW1 £5.60 £5.10

No. 2 UPERCW2 £5.90 £5.10

Pack 1000

Size Code Each
12.5 x 12.5cm UDNK000 £6.85

15 x 15cm UDNG000 £7.90

Pack 500

Flexible Saliva 
Ejectors

Product Size Code Each 10+
Clear 15cm with fixed tip USVS000 £2.35 £1.90

White 15cm with fixed tip USVS001 £2.35 £1.90

Blue 15cm with fixed tip USVS002 £2.35 £1.90

Transparent Dispenser 16 x 14 x 11.4cm UPPSEDC £18.50 N/A

Bag 100

Size Code Each
2 x 45cm UBHDISP £6.35

Box 250

Colour Code Each
White UCRD003 £10.30

Blue UCRD001 £10.30

Grey UCRD004 £10.30

Red UCRD005 £10.30

Yellow UCRD002 £10.30

Cotton Pellet 
Dispenser

Cotton Pellets

Size Code Each
Small 4mm UCWPDSM £10.85

Medium 5mm UCPPDIS £9.95

Large 7mm UCWPDLG £10.85

Size Pack Size Code Each
X-Small 3mm Pack 5400 UCPPXS3 £14.95

Small 4mm Pack 2700 UCPPSM4 £10.65

Medium 5.5mm Pack 1200 UCPPM55 £8.50

Large 7mm Pack 630 UCPPLG7 £8.50

Disposables

Roll 200

Dry-Pad
Highly absorbent alternative 
to Cotton Rolls Pad covers 
Parotid gland and absorbs 
saliva.

Product Code Each
Small UDYPSML £6.10

Large UDYPLGE £6.10

Box 50



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 29

You get it all fromRotary Burs

F = Fine Grit 
M = Medium Grit
C = Coarse Grit
Available as packs of 5 or 25.

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

501 Code
M UPPD501

C UPD501C

503 Code
M UDB503M

522 Code
M UPPD522

C UPPD522C

520 Code
M UPPD520

519 Code
M UDB519M

504 Code
M UDB504M

525 Code
M UPPD525

527 Code
M UPPD527

543 Code
M UPPD543

582 Code
M UPPD582

556 Code
F UDB556F

M UPPD556

C UDB556C

521 Code
M UPPD521

526 Code
M UPPD526

530 Code
M UPPD530

544 Code
M UPPD544

607 Code
M UPPD607

557 Code
M UPPD557

C UDB557C

531 Code
M UPPD531

545 Code
M UDB545M

623 Code
C UPD623C

560 Code
M UPPD560

534 Code
M UPPD534

546 Code
M UPPD546

624 Code
M UPPD624

563 Code
M UPPD563

535 Code
M UPPD535

550 Code
M UPPD550

626 Code
M UPPD626

564 Code
F UDB564F

M UPPD564

537 Code
M UPPD537

538 Code
M UPPD538

551 Code
M UPPD551

629 Code
M UDB629M

565 Code
M UPPD565

541 Code
M UPPD541

C UDB541C

554 Code
M UPPD554

C

566 Code
M UPPD566

C UPPD566C

542 Code
M UPPD542

C UDB542C

555 Code
M UPPD555

567 Code
M UPPS567

Diamond+ Burs
Perfection Plus Diamond burs are manufactured using a unique 
bonding technology ensuring a stronger bond and a uniform 
coating of diamond. Demonstration Kit available



30 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseRotary Burs

636 Code
M UDB636M

635 Code
M UDB635M

745 Code
M UPPD745

656 Code
M UDB656M

710 Code
M UPPD710

712 Code
M UPPD712

643 Code
M UDB643M

708 Code
M UPPD708

640 Code
M UPPD640

679 Code
M UDB679M

700 Code
M UPPD700

637 Code
M UPPD637

638 Code
M UDB638M

657 Code
M UPPD657

721 Code
M UPPD721

645 Code
M UPPD645

709 Code
M UPPD709

659 Code
M UPPD659

730 Code
M UPPD730

733 Code
M UDB733M

630 Code
M UPPD630

632 Code
M UPPD632

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Steel Burs RA

3 Code
Pk 25 URRSB03

6 Code
Pk 25 URRSB06

1 Code
Pk 25 URRSB01

½ Code
Pk 25 URRSS00

4 Code
Pk 25 URRSB04

7 Code
Pk 25 URRSB07

2 Code
Pk 25 URRSB02

5 Code
Pk 25 URRSB05

8 Code
Pk 25 URRSB08

Bur Stands

Bur Holder Metal
Autoclavable.

Bur Holder Plastic
Autoclavable base.

Product Code Each
24 Burs FG UPPBHFG £9.25

24 Burs RA UPPBHRA £9.25

24 Burs Mixed UPPBHMX £9.25

24 Burs HP UBHHP24 £9.25

48 Burs RA UBHRA48 £9.25

48 Burs FG UBHFG48 £9.25

72 Burs FG UBHFG72 £5.60

72 Burs RA UBHRA72 £5.60

72 Burs Mixed UBHMX72 £5.60

Product Code Each
24 Bur Mixed UBHPPMX £13.10Each £9.05Each £9.05

Each £9.05

Each £9.05

Each £9.05

Each £9.05

Each £9.05

Each £9.05

Each £9.05

Product Each 5+
Pack of 5 £5.40 £4.60

632 Only £7.20 £6.00

Pack of 25 £23.10 £19.25

564 Only £26.80 £22.50

632 Only £28.50 £22.50



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 31

You get it all fromRotary Burs

FG Code
RD8 UTFRS08

FG Code
FF558 UFFB558

FG Code
P330 UCP0330

FG Code
P331 UCP0331

FG Code
P332 UCP0332

FG Code
RD1 UTFRS01

HP Code
TF701 UTFC701

FG Code
TF700 UFFB700

FG Code
TF701 UFFB701

FG Code
TF1171 UFB1171

FG Code
DF1156 UFP1156

FG Code
DF1157 UFP1557

FG Code
RD2 UTFRS02

FG Code
IC35 UIVCB35

HP Code
TF702 UTFC702

FG Code
RD3 UTFRS03

FG Code
IC36 UIVCB36

HP Code
TF703 UTFC703

FG Each 10+
See individual codes £1.60 £1.35

RA Each 10+
See individual codes £1.60 £1.35

HP Each
See individual codes £2.45

FG Code
RD4 UTFRS04

FG Code
IC37 UIVCB37

FG Code
FF57 UFFB057

FG Code
RD5 UTFRS05

FG Code
FF556 UFFB556

FG Code
RD6 UTFRS06

FG Code
FF557L UFB557L

RA Code
RD1 UTRRS01

RA Code
RD2 UTRRS02

RA Code
RD3 UTRRS03

RA Code
RD4 UTRRS04

RA Code
RD5 UTRRS05

RA Code
RD6 UTRRS06

RA Code
RD7 UTRRS07

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Product Code Each
Small 37mm USSBNSM £9.40

Large 50mm BRNTL £9.65

Tungsten Carbide Burs
Perfection Plus Tungsten Carbide burs are manufactured to ensure 
maximum neck strength and optimum cutting tip hardness.

RD= Round
IC = Inverted Cone
FF = Flat Fissure
TF = Taper Fissure
DF = Domed Fissure
P = Pear

FG Code
FF557 UFFB557

FG Code
RD7 UTFRS07

RA Code
RD8 UTRRS08

Bur Nets 
•	 Autoclavable mesh bur net
•	 Ideal for use during ultrasonic  

cleaning of rotary  
instruments and  
burs



32 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromise

Cartridge  
Syringe
Breech loading.

Stainless Steel 
Self-Aspirating  
Syringe
Side loading.

Stainless Steel  
Intraligamental  
Syringe

Universal Syringe 
Re-Capper

Aspirating  
Syringe
Side loading.

EasiJect
Single Use Sterile Dental Needles 
•	 Silicone coating substantially reduces 

pain and tissue trauma
•	 Tri-bevel point for easy tissue penetration 

without coring
•	 High tech steel tube, non-toxic, pyrogenic 

free
•	 Round cutting edge to protect the gum

Suture+
•	 Suture+ is a black, braided, wax treated,  

non-absorbent surgical silk 577 suture 

•	 Gauge 3/0. Length 45cm

•	 22mm Circle Cutting  
needle

Box 100

Imperial Thread Code Each 10+
27G x 25mm UNEJ25S £5.95 £4.95

27G x 35mm UNEJ25L £5.95 £4.95

30G x 12mm UNEJ30X £5.95 £4.95

30G x 21mm UNEJ30S £5.95 £4.95

30G X 25mm UNEJ30G £5.95 £4.95

Product Code Each
Box of 12 USS5773 £18.40

Product Size Code Each
Imperial 1.8ml USSSA18 £28.95

Imperial 2.2ml USSSA22 £28.95

Product Size Code Each
Metric 1.8ml USYC001 £11.95

Metric 2.2ml USYC000 £12.95

Imperial 2.2ml USYC002 £12.95

Product Size Code Each
Metric 1.8ml USSA001 £11.95

Metric 2.2ml UBAS000 £12.95

Imperial 2.2ml UBASI22 £12.95

Product Size Code Each
Imperial 2.2ml USYIN22 £57.60

Code Each
UPNSREC £23.45

...Straight to the point reduce pain and tissue trauma

Surgical Needles, Syringes and Sutures



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 33

You get it all fromHand Instruments

Probes

Carvers Burnishers

Single Ended 
5.5mm Handles approx. 19g weight

Double Ended Solid
6mm approx. 24g weight

Double Ended Solid 
6mm approx. 24g weight

Double Ended 
6mm Handles approx. 24g weight

Deluxe Instruments Round
A premium range of hand instruments manufactured 
in sections. The tips are manufactured for optimum 
strength and handles for very high corrosion resistance.

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Demonstration Kit available

No. Code
6 UPBDR06

No. Code
8 UPBDR08

No. Code
9 UPBDR09

No. Code
54 UPBDR54

Perio 
Screening 
Probes 
5.5mm Handles 
approx. 19g 
weight

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
14W UPBDR14 £4.65 £4.25 £3.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
CPITN-C UPBRCPC £8.35 £7.75 £7.25

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
CPITN-E UPBRCPE £8.55 £7.75 £7.25

No. Code Each
UNC15 UPUNC15 £6.10

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
DG16 (Explorer Type) UPEDG16 £5.95 £5.45 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
11 Briault UPBDR11 £4.55 £4.05 £3.75

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
8W/14W UPDE800 £8.55 £7.75 £7.25

No. Code Each 5+
Wards 2 UCWRD02 £5.95 £5.55

No. Code Each 5+
Osteo Mitchell Trimmer UCOMR04 £5.95 £5.55

No. Code Each 5+
21 UBPPR21 £5.95 £5.55

No. Code Each 5+
1 UBPPR01 £5.95 £5.55

Each 5+ 10+
£3.00 £2.85 £2.65



34 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromise

Scalers
Single Ended 
5.5mm diameter approx. 19g

Double Ended Solid 
6mm diameter approx. 24g

Hand Instruments

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

No. Code
H4 USHRDH4

Each 5+
£7.10 £6.75

No. Code Each 5+
H6/H7 Hygienist USHRD67 £8.55 £7.95

No. Code Each 5+
MacFarlane 4/5 USHRM45 £10.15 £9.15

No. Code Each 5+
MacFarlane 2/3 USHRM23 £10.15 £9.15

No. Code
H5 USHRDH5

No. Code
H6 USHRDH6

Double Ended Hollow 
8mm diameter approx. 12g

No. Code Each
H6/H7 Hygienist USPPH67 £12.15

No. Code Each 5+
S204S Sickle USPP204 £8.50 £7.90

Curettes
Double Ended Hollow 
8mm diameter approx. 12g

No. Code Each 5+
1/2 UCGPP12 £10.20 £9.20

No. Code Each 5+
3/4 UCGPP34 £10.20 £9.20

No. Code Each 5+
5/6 UCGPP56 £10.20 £9.20

No. Code Each 5+
7/8 UCGPP78 £10.20 £9.20

No. Code Each 5+
13/14 UCGPP13 £10.20 £9.20

No. Code Each 5+
11/12 UCGPP11 £10.20 £9.20

No. Code Each 5+
9/10 UCGPP91 £10.20 £9.20



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 35

You get it all fromHand Instruments

Excavators Plastic Filling Instruments
Double Ended 
6mm approx. 24g weight

Double Ended 
6mm approx. 24g weight

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
154 UPFIR54 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
1 UDLE000 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
155 UPFIR15 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
6 UPFIR06 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
178 UDLT000 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
156 UPFIR16 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
153 UPFIR53 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
133/134 UEX133A £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
179 UPFIR17 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
123/124 UEXR123 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
17 UEX17RH £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
125/126 UEXR125 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
18 UEX18RH £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
131/132 UEXR131 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
129/130 UEXR129 £5.95 £5.15 £4.95

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
19 UEX19RH £5.95 £5.15 £4.95



36 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseHand Instruments

Pluggers
Double Ended Solid 
6mm approx. 24g weight

Deluxe Instruments Octagonal
A premium range of hand instruments manufactured 
in sections. The tips are manufactured for optimum 
strength and handles for very high corrosion resistance.

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Demonstration Kit available

Probes
Single Ended 
5.5mm Handles approx. 19g weight

No. Code
6 UPBSO06

No. Code
8 UPBSO08

No. Code
9 UPBSO09

No. Code
54 UPBSO54

Perio Screening Probes 
5.5mm Handles approx. 19g weight

No. Code
14W UPBSO14

No. Code
CPITN-C UPPOCPC

No. Code
CPITN-E UPPBO00

Burnishers
Double Ended Solid 
6mm approx. 24g weight

No. Code Each
21 UBPPO21 £8.50

No. Code Each 5+
1L UBPPO1L £8.50 £5.90

No. Code Each
Blacks 0/1 UPBDL01 £6.10

No. Code Each 5+
Blacks 1/2 UPBDL12 £6.10 £5.90

Carvers
Double Ended Solid
6mm approx. 24g weight

No. Code Each
Wards 2 UCWOC02 £6.10

No. Code Each
Wards 1 UCWOH01 £6.10

No. Code Each
Hollenbach 3 UCHOC03 £6.10

No. Code Each
Hollenbach 3.5 UCHOC3S £6.10

No. Code Each 5+
Osteo Mitchell Trimmer UCOMR03 £6.10 £5.90

Each 5+ 10+
£3.00 £2.90 £2.75

Each 5+ 10+
£6.05 £4.40 £4.10

Each 5+ 10+
£10.65 £8.25 £7.90

Each 5+ 10+
£10.65 £8.25 £7.90



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 37

You get it all from

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Hand Instruments

Excavators
Double Ended 
6mm approx. 24g weight

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
123/124 UEXO123 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
125/126 UEXO125 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
127/128 UEXO127 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
129/130 UEXO129 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
131/132 UEXO131 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
133/134 UEXO133 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each
145/146 UEXH145 £6.15

No. Code Each
157/158 UEXH157 £6.15

Plastic Filling Instruments
Double Ended 
6mm approx. 24g weight

No. Code Each
18 UPFIO18 £6.10

No. Code Each 5+
154 UPFIO14 £6.10 £5.90

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
1 UPFIO01 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
6 UPFIO06 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
12 UPFIO12 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
49 UPFIO49 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
156 UPFIO16 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
178 UPFI178 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
179 UPFIO17 £6.10 £5.90 £5.60



38 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromise

Adult Patterns

Surgical Instruments

No. 1 Code
Upper Central & Canines UPFD001

No. 22 Code
Lower Molars UPFD022

No. 73 Code
Lower Molars UPFD073

No. 2 Code
Upper Laterals UPFD002

No. 29 Code
Upper Roots UPFD029

No. 74 Code
Lower Roots UPFD074

No. 7 Code
Upper Roots & Bicuspids UPFD007

No. 33 Code
Lower Roots UPFD033

No. 17 Code
Upper Molars Right UPFD017

No. 51 Code
Upper Roots UPFD051

No. 18 Code
Upper Molars Left UPFD018

No. 67 Code
Upper Wisdoms UPFD067

Deluxe Forceps
Perfection Plus Deluxe Forceps are manufactured from 
AISI420. This high grade Stainless Steel delivers the perfect 
balance between aesthetic and corrosion resistance whilst 
the knurling on the handle provides a positive grip for 
optimum control.

The dentition diagrams illustrate the appropriate pattern to 
tooth relationship.

Extraction Forceps

This is only a selection of our most popular extraction forceps.  Other patterns available on request.

All Patterns Each 3+
See individual codes £20.95 £18.95

Demonstration Kit available



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 39

You get it all from

This is only a selection of our most popular extraction forceps.  Other patterns available on request.

Child Patterns

Surgical Instruments

The dentition diagrams illustrate the 
appropriate pattern to tooth relationship.

No. 74N Code
Small Lower Roots UPFD74N

No. 75 Code
Lower Bicuspids UPFD075

No. 76 Code
Upper Roots UPFD076

No. 76N Code
Small Upper Roots UPFD76N

No. 37 Code
Upper Incisors  
& Canines

UPFD037

No. 138 Code
Upper Teeth  
& Roots

UPFD138

No. 86 Code
Lower Molars UPFD086

No. 39 Code
Upper Molars UPFD039

No. 158 Code
Upper Molars UPFD158

No. 161 Code
Lower Molars UPFD161

No. 94 Code
Upper Wisdoms UPFD094

No. 89 Code
Upper Molars Right UPFD089

No. 123 Code
Lower Teeth UPFD123

No. 95 Code
Upper Molars Right UPFD095

Deluxe Rongeur Forceps
Used for trimming and re-contouring 
alveolar bone and gross tissue removal.

No. 3 Code Each 3+
Deluxe Rongeur Forceps UPFD003 £20.95 £18.95

All Patterns Each 3+
See individual codes £20.95 £18.95



40 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseSurgical Instruments

Product Code Each

Kit UDLK000 £104.75

Luxation Elevator 3S ULUX03S £22.35
Luxation Elevator 3C ULUX03C £22.35
Luxation Elevator 5S ULUX05S £22.35
Luxation Elevator 5C ULUX05C £22.35
Root Tip Pick Instrument UPPERTP £13.95
Sharpening Stone USSTN00 £31.50

Elevators

Elevators 

Warwick James

Left

Straight

Right

Coupland Chisels

1

2

3

Luxation Instruments
Preferred Instrument for  
Performing Gentle Extractions

Luxation Kit
The presentation boxed Luxation Kit comprises 
of four luxation instruments, a straight and 
curved blade version in two different widths, 
a root pick elevator and a sharpening stone to 
keep the instruments in perfect condition.

Kit Contains:
1 each 3S, 3C, 5S, 5C, sharpening stone and  
root tip pick instrument.

Satin Finish Handle

Cryer

Left
30

Right
31

Double Ended 
Instrument

Elevator 3S 
Straight Elevator 3C 

Curved

Elevator 5C 
Curved

Sharpening 
Stone

Elevator 5S 
Straight

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Product Code Each 3+
No. 1 UPPCOU1 £10.95 £9.95

No. 2 UPPCOU2 £10.95 £9.95

No. 3 UPPCOU3 £10.95 £9.95

Product Code Each 3+
Left UPPWARL £10.95 £9.95

Right UPPWARR £10.95 £9.95

Straight UPPWARS £10.95 £9.95

Product Code Each 3+
Left 30 UPPCRYL £10.95 £9.95

Right 31 UPPCRYR £10.95 £9.95

Demonstration Kit available

Demonstration Kit available



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 41

You get it all from

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Mouth Props
Made from TPE
Autoclavable

Product Code Each
Small - Yellow UMPPSML £9.95

Medium - Green UMPPMED £9.95

Large - Purple UMPPLGE £9.95

Scalers
Plastic Autoclavable  
Implant Scalers

Cheek Retractors
Austin Retractor

Minnesota RetractorPlastic Retractors 
with Handle
Autoclavable

Plastic Retractors
Autoclavable

Scalpel Blade Handles

Pack 2

Pack 2

Pack Size Code Each
Pack of 4 USIM000 £8.95

Product Code Each
Adult UPPPRAD £9.95

Child UPPPRCH £9.95

Product Code Each
Adult UPPPRA0 £10.50

Child UPPPRC0 £10.50

Product Code Each 5+

No. 3 Stainless Steel UBHPP03 £2.95 £2.75

No. 4 Stainless Steel UBHPP04 £2.95 £2.75

Code Each
UCRM155 £5.95

Code Each
UCRP0A2 £8.95

Ancillary Instruments

Tweezers
College Tweezers
Deluxe tweezers are non-magnetic with a Satin Finish.

Product Code Each 5+ 10+
Deluxe Satin Plain UPPCTPD £4.60 £4.30 £3.95

Product Code Each 5+ 10+
Deluxe Satin Serrated UPPCTSD £4.60 £4.30 £3.95

Product Code Each 5+ 10+
Deluxe Locking Satin Angled UPPCTAD £5.00 £4.70 £4.25

Product Code Each 5+ 10+
Deluxe Locking Satin Serrated UPPCTSL £5.00 £4.70 £4.25

Locked

Open



42 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromise

Kelly

Scissors

Dressing Scissors

Needle Holders

Spencer-Wells

Haemostatic Forceps

Mosquito

General Purpose

Ancillary Instruments

Scissors

Spencer Suture

Iris

Gillies

Castroviejo

Mayo-Hegar

Crilewood

Product Code Each

13cm UDES001 £4.05 Product Code Each 3+

16cm UPPNHGI £10.70 £10.00

Product Code Each 3+

14cm UPPNHCS £22.35 £21.05

Product Code Each 3+

15cm UPPNHMH £6.70 £5.95

Product Code Each 3+

15cm UPPNHCW £5.40 £4.95

Product Code Each

18.5cm UPPSUBH £2.90

Product Code Each 3+

13cm Straight UPPSCSU £4.05 £3.75

13cm Curved UPPSCCU £4.05 £3.75

Product Code Each 3+

16cm Curved UPPSCKC £5.05 £4.75

16cm Straight UPPSCKS £5.05 £4.75

Product Code Each 3+

11.5cm Straight UPPSCIS £3.25 £3.05

11.5cm Curved UPPSCIC £3.25 £3.05

Product Code Each 3+

15cm Sharp/Sharp USCPSS4 £3.65 £3.35

15cm Sharp/Blunt Curved USCPSB4 £3.65 £3.35

13cm Sharp/Blunt Curved USCPSB5 £3.65 £3.35

Product Code Each 3+

15cm Curved UAFPCSW £4.65 £4.35

15cm Straight UAFPPSW £4.55 £4.35

Product Code Each 3+

12.5cm Straight UPPFMST £3.55 £3.25

12.5cm Curved UPPFMCV £3.55 £3.25

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 43

You get it all fromAncillary Instruments

Mouth Mirrors & Handles

Mirror Handles

Front Surface  
Mirror Heads
Produce a reflection on the front 
surface of the mirror and offers 
incomparable sharpness.

Product Code Each 5+ 10+
Round UMHS000 £1.20 £0.95 £0.85

Octagonal UMHS001 £1.20 £0.95 £0.85

Product Code Each 3+
No.4 Box 12 UMMFS04 £19.00 £17.95

No.5 Box 12 UMMFS05 £19.00 £17.95

No.4 Box 50 UMMFS06 £50.90 £48.25

Rear Plane  
Mirror Heads
Rear surface mirrors have reflective 
surfaces (through evaporation 
of aluminium) on the back of the 
mirror glass.

Product Code Each 3+
No.4 Box 12 UMMPS04 £12.90 £11.25

No.5 Box 12 UMMPS05 £12.90 £11.25

No.4 Box 50 UMMPS09 £39.90 £37.95

Code Rings
For Easy Identification  
of Instruments

Colour Pack Size Code Each
Blue Pack of 50 URCCBLU £4.45

Brown Pack of 50 URCCBRN £4.45

Green Pack of 50 URCCGRN £4.45

White Pack of 50 URCCWHT £4.45

Yellow Pack of 50 URCCYEL £4.45

Black Pack of 50 URCCBLK £4.45

Red Pack of 50 URCCRED £4.45

Assorted Pack of 400 URCCAST £4.45

Adams Pliers

Product Code Each
Plier 64  Flat Beak UAOP064 £24.05

Plier 65  Round Beak UPPAP65 £24.05

Instrument 
Cassettes

Plastic Instrument Trays

Product Size Code Each

5 Instruments Blue 6.7 x 18.5 x 1.5cm UCPPB05 £27.95

5 Instruments Green 6.7 x 18.5 x 1.5cm UCPPG05 £27.95

10 Instruments Blue 13 x 18.5 x 1.5cm UCPPB10 £32.95

10 Instruments Green 13 x 18.5 x 1.5cm UCPPG10 £32.95

20 Instruments Blue 28.5 x 18.5 x 2.5cm UCPPB20 £65.95

Aluminium Instrument Trays
28.4 x 18.3cm

Product Code Each

Blue UITAMXB £7.95

Gold UITAMXG £7.95

Silver UITAMXS £7.95

Red UITAMXR £6.50

Green UITAMXGN £6.50

Cover - Silver only UMTLIDS £8.95

Rack 11 Instruments UITMX11 £5.95

Rack 17 Instruments UITMX17 £5.95

18.3 x 14.1cm

Product Code Each

Gold UITAMNG £7.95

Silver UITAMNS £7.95

Cover Silver UITAMNL £7.95

Tray Rack 8 Instruments UITMN08 £5.95

Elevator Cassette Tray

21 x 19.5 x 3cm

Code Each

UCPP308 £59.95

Without Rack - 28.4 x 18.3cm

Product Code Each

White UITWWHT £4.05

With Rack - 28.4 x 18.3cm

Product Code Each

White UITRWHT £4.30

Red UITRRED £4.30

Blue UPITB001 £4.30



44 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Quality and value without compromiseInstrument Trays

Push Bar Instrument Trays 
A perfect match with Protect+  
Self-Seal Sterilisation Pouches!
•	 Removable push bar holds instruments securely in place reducing the 

chance of sharps injuries

•	 Fits easily into washer disinfector or autoclave. Interchangeable 
coloured silicone strips can be replaced when worn

3 Instruments - 5.5 x 18.5 x 1cm 

Product Code Each

Blue UIT03BL £15.95

Green UIT03GN £15.95

Grey UIT03GY £15.95

Red UIT03RD £15.95

White UIT03WT £15.95

Yellow UIT03YL £15.95

7 Instruments - 10 x 18.5 x 1cm

Product Code Each

Blue UIT07BL £18.95

Green UIT07GN £18.95

Grey UIT07GY £18.95

Red UIT07RD £18.95

White UIT07WH £18.95

Yellow UIT07YE £18.95

10 Instruments - 11.4 x 18.5 x 1cm

Product Code Each

Blue UIT10BL £25.95

Green UIT10GN £25.95

Grey UIT10GY £25.95

Red UIT10RD £25.95

White UIT10WH £25.95

Yellow UIT10YE £25.95

5 Instruments - 8 x 18.5 x 1cm

Product Code Each

Blue UIT05BL £16.95

Green UIT05GN £16.95

Grey UIT05GY £16.95

Red UIT05RD £16.95

White UIT05WT £16.95

Yellow UIT05YL £16.95

Protect+ Sterilisation Pouches - 135 x 278mm

Pack Size Code Each 10+

Pack of 200 CNSM0026 £7.99 £7.50

Protect+ Sterilisation Pouches - 190 x 330mm

Pack Size Code Each 10+

Pack of 200 CNSM0027 £17.00 £15.95

Protect+ Sterilisation Pouches - 190 x 330mm

Pack Size Code Each 10+

Pack of 200 CNSM0027 £17.00 £15.95

Protect+ Sterilisation Pouches - 135 x 278mm

Pack Size Code Each 10+

Pack of 200 CNSM0026 £7.99 £7.50

Protect+ Self-Seal Sterilisation Pouches
Easy to open pouches with triple seal end for  
extra protection 
•	 All individual Protect+ Self-Seal Sterilisation Pouches contain a sign and  

date area for an easy auditing process

•	 Manufactured from 60g medical weight sterile packaging paper and  
transparent blue PET/CPP-plastic composite laminate film

•	 Both paper and plastic are fully recyclable, refer to local/national  
recycling regulations

•	 Colour change confirms sterilisation

•	 Strong Triple Seal to prevent contamination

Packs of 200

Use Size Code Each 10+
Burs & Endo Instruments 57 x 127mm UPAF000 £5.30 £4.99

Burs & Endo Holders 85 x 165mm UPAG000 £5.95 £5.65

Hand Instruments & HP’s 85 x 253mm UPAC000 £5.00 £4.75

Hand Instruments 90 x 230mm UPPSS07 £4.95 N/A

Multiple Hand Instruments 135 x 278mm CNSM0026 £7.99 £7.50

Use Size Code Each 10+
Multiple Hand Instruments 140 x 260mm UPPSS08 £8.45 N/A

Push Bar Instrument Tray 190 x 330mm CNSM0027 £17.00 £15.95

Full Instrument Tray 200 x 405mm UPPSS10 £21.25 N/A

Full Instrument Tray 300 x 450mm UPPSS09 £29.20 N/A

Full Instrument Tray 305 x 420mm USBD000 £29.90 £27.95



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 45

Connect-E
•	 5th generation, easy to use bond

•	 Suitable for use on enamel, 
dentine, amalgam, ceramic 
surfaces and treated metals

•	 Kit also contains 5 micro 
applicators and a dappens 
 dish

PerfectEtch-E 
Blue

PerfectEtch-E Blue 60g

Flow-E
•	 Light curing nano flowable composite. Suitable 

for Class III, IV and V restorations along with initial 
placement in Class I and II cavities

•	 Radiopaque, low shrinkage and excellent flow  
characteristics

•	 2g Syringe and 5 Tips

Product Code Each 3+
60g Syringe,  
5 Empty Syringes  
& 50 Tips

UPPEB60 £19.80 £18.20

Eco+  Bite Registration Trays

Uses Pack Size Code Each
Anterior 35 UECOANT £14.55

Quadrant 35 UECOQUA £14.55

Full Arch 30 UECOARC £14.55

Posterior 50 UECOPOS £14.55

Sideless 50 UECOSID £14.55

Eco+ Prophy Paste
Pot of 300g.

Grit Flavour Code Each
Medium Mint UPPEPMM £7.20

Coarse Orange UPPEPCO £7.20

Product Code Each
A2 UFES0A2 £16.70

A3 UFES0A3 £16.70

Product Code Each 3+
5ml Bottle & Accessories UCPP002 £17.95 £16.95

Impress-E   
Putty
•	 An economy 

A-silicone 
impression 
material 

•	 Available in both 
Hard and Soft

•	 300ml base &  
300ml catalyst  
and 2 scoops

Impress-E  Wash
•	 An economy fast setting impression material

•	 2 x 50ml cartridge and 6 disposable tips

Set Type Working  
Time

Time in  
mouth

Code Each 4+

Soft 2.45 min 2.15 min UIMP010 £27.50 £22.95

Hard 2.45 min 2.15 min UIMP011 £27.50 £22.95

Set Type Working  
Time

Time in  
mouth

Code Each 4+

Light Body 2 min 1.30 min UIMP012 £16.00 £12.75

Medium Body 2 min 1.30 min UIMP013 £16.00 £12.75

Replacement Tips available - see page 15

Delivering value products you can trust

Product Code Each 3+
12g Syringe  
& 10 Tips

UPPEB12 £7.75 £7.25



46 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Eco+ Hand Reamers
Lengths 25 & 28mm

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 80

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 15 - 80 Pack of 6 £2.85

Assorted 15 - 40, 45 - 80 Pack of 6 £2.85

Eco+ Hand K Files
Lengths 21, 25, 28 & 31mm

08 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 08 - 60 Pack of 6 £2.85

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £2.85

Assorted 45 - 80 (25mm only) Pack of 6 £2.85

Eco+ Hand Hedstrom Files
Lengths 21, 25 & 28mm

08 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 08 - 50 Pack of 6 £2.85

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £2.85

Assorted 45 - 80 (25mm only) Pack of 6 £2.85

Size Code Each 4+ 6+
89 x 254mm UPAC500 £11.95 £8.95 £8.50

140 x 280mm UPAC501 £16.25 £14.35 N/A

190 x 355mm UPAC502 £25.95 £23.95 N/A

Box 500

Endo+ Gutta Percha Points
0.02 Taper. In cell pack.

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 80

Product Pack Size Each
Individual 15 - 80 Pack of 120 £4.00

Assorted 15 - 40, 45 - 80 Pack of 120 £4.00

45 50 55 60 70 8015 20 25 30 35 40

Endo+ Paper Points
0.02 Taper. In cell pack.

Eco+ Mirror Heads

Product Pack Size Each
Individual 15 - 80 Pack of 200 £3.20

Assorted 15 - 40, 45 - 80 Pack of 200 £3.20

Eco+ Mouth Mirrors

Eco+ Sterilisation 
Pouches
•	 Colour indication to  

show sterilisation  
process has taken  
place

•	 Medical grade paper
•	 Bulk pack for  

economy

Product Code Each 3+
Eco+ Front Surface Mirror Head No.4 UMMFS03 £12.50 £10.95

Eco+ Rear Plane Mirror Heads No.4 UMMPS4P £7.10 £6.75

Box 12

E-Buys... Excellent economical essentials

Paste Carrier
Lengths 21mm & 25mm

25 30 35 40
Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 25 - 40 Pack of 4 £5.30

Assorted 25 - 40 Pack of 4 £5.30

Eco+ Gates Drills
Pack of 6.

Product Code Each
RA1 0.50mm UEPGD01 £6.60

RA2 0.70mm UEPGD02 £6.60

RA3 0.90mm UEPGD03 £6.60

RA4 1.10mm UEPGD04 £6.60

Product Code Each
RA5 1.30mm UEPGD05 £6.60

RA6 1.50mm UEPGD06 £6.60

RA Assorted 1 - 6 UEPGDAS £6.60

Eco+ Spreaders
Lengths 21 & 25mm

15 20 25 30 35 40

Eco+ Pluggers
Length 25mm

15 20 25 30 35 40

15 20 25 30 35 40

Eco+ Barbed 
Broaches
Lengths 21 & 25mm

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £4.10

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £4.10

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £4.35

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 6 £4.35

Product Pack Size Each
Individual Sizes 15 - 40 Pack of 10 £5.40

Assorted 15 - 40 Pack of 10 £5.40



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 47

Delivering value products you can trust

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Probes
Single Ended 
4.75mm Handles approx. 19g weight

Double Ended
4.75mm Handles approx. 14g weight 

No. Code
9 UDPC000

No. Code
6 UDPA000

No. Code
CPITN-C UDCC000

No. Code

14W UDPE000

Each 5+ 10+

£3.45 £3.20 £3.00

Each 5+ 10+

£5.95 £5.55 £5.40

Each 5+ 10+

£15.85 £10.50 £9.75

No. Code
54 UDPH000

Each 5+ 10+
£2.75 £2.25 £2.05

No. Code
UNC 15 UPPCP15

Perio Screening Probes 
4.75mm Handles approx. 19g weight

No. Code Each
11 UDPD000 £4.30

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
2/54 UP254DE £3.25 £3.05 £2.85

Eco+ Instruments
Single Piece Instruments
Eco+ is a comprehensive range of single piece 
instruments providing you with quality for great value.

Demonstration Kit available

Burnishers
Double Ended Solid 
5.25mm Handles approx. 19g weight

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
1 UDBEP01 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each
1L UDBEP1L £4.60

Scalers Single Ended 4.75mm Handles 
approx. 19g weight

Double Ended 
8mm Handles approx. 12g weight

No. Code

H4 UDSA000

No. Code

H7 UDSE000

No. Code

H5 UDSB000

No. Code

Jaquette 1 UDSL000

No. Code

H6 UDSD000

No. Code

Jaquette 2 UDSO000

No. Code Each 5+
McFarlane 2/3 UMMF230 £7.95 £6.95

No. Code Each 5+
McFarlane 4/5 UMMF450 £7.95 £6.95

No. Code Each 5+
H6/H7 Hygienist UDSC670 £7.95 £6.95

Each 5+
£4.95 £4.25



48 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Perio Elevator Molt

No. Code Each
9 UEPEM09 £14.90

Curettes Double Ended Hollow 
5.25mm Handles approx. 19g weight

No. Code Each 5+
Gracey 1/2 Anterior Labial/Palata/Lingual UGCEP01 £7.95 £6.95

No. Code Each 5+
Gracey 3/4 Anterior Labial/Palata/Lingual UGCEP02 £7.95 £6.95

No. Code Each 5+
Gracey 5/6 Anterior Labial/Palata/Lingual UGCEP04 £7.95 £6.95

No. Code Each 5+
Gracey 7/8 Buccal/Palata/Lingual UGC78DE £7.95 £6.95

No. Code Each 5+
Gracey 11/12 Posterior/Mesial UGCEP03 £7.95 £6.95

No. Code Each
Gracey 13/14  Posterior/Mesial UGCEP05 £7.95

Eco+ Forceps are manufactured from AISI410 stainless 
steel offering a cost effective alternative. The handles 
feature full length cross hatching.

Extraction Forceps Adult Patterns

No. Use Code
1 Upper Central  

& Canines
UPFE001

2 Upper Laterals UPFE002

7 Upper Roots  
& Bicuspids

UPFE007

17 Upper Molars Right UPFE017

18 Upper Molars Left UPFE018

22 Lower Molars UPFE022

29 Upper Roots UPFE029

33 Lower Roots UPFE033

51 Upper Roots UPFE051

67 Upper Wisdoms UPFE067

Each 3+
£11.95 £9.95

Child Patterns

No. Use Code
37 Upper Incisors  

& Canines
UPFE037

39 Upper Molars UPFE039

123 Lower Teeth UPFE123

138 Upper Teeth  
& Roots

UPFE138

No. Use Code
158 Upper Molar UPFE158

159 Lower Molar UPFE159

160 Lower Molar UPFE160

161 Lower Molars UPFE161

162 Lower Central  
& Roots

UPPF162

No. Use Code
73 Lower Molars UPFE073

74 Lower Roots UPFE074

74N Small Lower Roots UPFE74N

75 Lower Bicuspids UPFE075

76 Upper Roots UPFE076

76N Small Upper Roots UPFE76N

86 Lower Molars UPFE086

89 Upper Molars Right TD2555

94 Upper Wisdoms UPFE094

95 Upper Molars Right UPFE095

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Carvers
Double Ended Solid
5.25mm Handles approx. 19g weight

No. Code Each 5+
Wards 1 UWC1000 £3.95 £3.75

No. Code Each 5+
Wards 2 UWC2000 £3.95 £3.75

No. Code Each 5+
Hollenbach 3 UDMT000 £3.95 £3.75

No. Code Each 5+
Hollenbach 3.5 UWC3000 £3.95 £3.75

No. Code Each 5+
Frahms UCFRA90 £4.60 £3.75

No. Code Each 5+
Le Cron ULCV000 £4.60 £3.35

No. Code Each 5+
Osteo Mitchell Trimmer UWC3500 £3.95 £3.75

E-Buys... Excellent economical essentials

Each 3+
£11.95 £9.95



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 49

Elevators 
Product Code
Coupland Chisel 1 UPCE001

Coupland Chisel 2 UPCE002

Coupland Chisel  3 UPCE003

Cryer Left 30 UPECE30

Product Code
Cryer Right 31 UPECE31

Warwick James Left UPEWARL

Warwick James Right UPEWARR

Warwick James Straight UPEWARS

Pluggers Double Ended Solid 
5.25mm Handles approx. 19g weight

No. Code Each 5+
Blacks 0/1 Octagonal UDLW000 £3.95 £3.75

No. Code Each 5+
Blacks 1/2 Octagonal UDLX000 £3.95 £3.75

Each 3+
£8.95 £7.95

Excavators
Double Ended  5.25mm Handles approx. 19g weight

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
123/124 UDXC000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.50

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
125/126 UDXA000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.50

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
127/128 UDXE000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.50

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
129/130 UDXB000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.50

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
131/132 UDXG000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.50

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
133/134 UDXH000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.50

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
159/160 UDXK000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
1 UDLZ000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
6 UDLA000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
49 UDLY000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
153 UDLQ000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
154 UDLH000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
155 UDLI000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
156 UDLL000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
178 UPFIE78 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+ 10+
179 UDLM000 £3.95 £3.75 £3.45

No. Code Each 5+
18 UDLC000 £3.95 £3.75

No. Code Each
153/154 UDXF000 £4.60

Plastic Filling Instruments
Double Ended  5.25mm Handles approx. 19g weight

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Delivering value products you can trust



50 Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental

Eco+ Siqveland Bands

Narrow

Pack Size Code Each
Pk 12 USBRNAR £0.75

Pk 72 USBENAR £4.25

Wide

Pack Size Code Each
Pk 12 USBRWID £0.75

Pk 72 USBEWID £4.25

Siqveland Retainers

Product Code Each
Wide USQCWID £6.80

Narrow USQRNAR £6.80

Stainless Steel Bowl

Size Code Each
30 x 65mm UBS6030 £5.10

45 x 85mm UBS8030 £5.85
Amalgam Well 
Plastic

Code Each
UPPAWPE £9.15

Code Each
UPCDWM0 £18.00

Code Each
UREPR00 £5.10

Wax Knives

Product Code Each
Small UWKS000 £3.85

Large Fahnstock UWKLF00 £3.85

Bleaching/Whitening 
Retainer Boxes

Cup Dispenser

Rustless 
Ruler

Product Size Code Each
Shallow 7.8 x 7.3 x 

3cm
UBRBSAC £7.40

Deep 8 x 7 x 4cm UBRBDSC £8.20

Pack 10

E-Buys... Excellent economical essentials

Eco+ Frame and Visors
Lightweight visor frame with plastic   
‘clip-in’ attachment. 

Product Code Each
Blue Frame UEPVMFB £5.60

Green Frame UEPVMFG £5.60
Pink Frame UEPVMFP £5.60
White Frame UEPVMFW £5.60
Yellow Frame UEPVMFY £5.60
25 Replacement Visors UEVRS25 £17.90
12 Replacement Visors UEVRS12 £9.60

Eco+ Serviette Bibs
Box 500.

Product Code Each
Blue 2 ply USBE3BE £14.60

Blue 3 ply USBB002 £16.00

Green 2 ply USBE3GN £14.60

White 2 ply USBE3WE £14.60

Product Code Each 5+
No. 1 UPEPCR1 £4.60 £3.85

No. 2 UPEPCR2 £4.60 £3.85

Cotton Rolls
100% cotton.  
Pack 1000.

Product Code Each 5+ 10+
College Tweezers  Plain UCTW000 £2.40 £2.25 £2.05

College Tweezers  Serrated UCTWS00 £2.40 £2.25 £2.05

College Tweezers  Locking ULTW000 £2.40 £2.25 £2.05

College Tweezers  Serrated Locking UPPCTSL £2.40 £2.25 £2.05

Fig 8 College Tweezers UTWS000 £2.40 £2.25 £2.05

Eco+ College Tweezers



Tel 01274 885544        www.trycare.co.uk/ perfection-plus-dental 51

You get it all from

A
Adams pliers	 43

Air/Water syringe sleeves	 26

Air/Water 3-in-1 disposable  
syringes tips	 27

Alginate	 12

Alginate mixing bowl	 14

Alginate spatulas 	 14

Alcohol disinfectant wipes	 25

Amalgam carriers 	 8

Amalgam wells	 8, 50

Aprons	 24

Applicators	 6, 7

Articulating paper	 14

Articulating paper forceps  	 14

	

B	

Barrier envelopes	 26

Barrier film & dispenser	 26

Barrier sleeves	 26

Bib holders & clips/chains 	 27, 28

Bib rolls & dispensers 	 27, 28

Bio all purpose sanitiser 	 25

Bio foam hand sanitiser  	 24

Bite covers	 26

Bite registration material	 13

Bond application brush  
tips/handles	 6, 7

Bonding systems	 5, 45

Bulk fill composite	 4

Burnishers 	 33, 26, 47

Bur nets	 31

Bur holders 	 30

Bur support tray 	 24

C	

Calcium hydroxide liner 	 9

Carvers 	 33, 36, 48

Cavity liner applicator 	 9

Cement Spatulas 	 7

Chair covers	 26

Code Rings	 43

Composites	 3, 4

Core build-up materials	 4

Cotton pellets & dispenser 	 28

Cotton rolls	 28, 50

Cotton roll dispensers 	 28

Crown remover 	 10

Crown scissors 	 10

Curettes	 34, 48

D	

Dental dams 	 18

Dental dam instruments  & kits	 18

Dental dam clamps	 19

Diamond burs	 29, 30

Disinfectant wipes 	 25

Disposable dappen dishes 	 6

Disposable impression trays 	 15

Disposable tips 	 15

Dry-Pads	 28

E	

Endodontic instrument holders 	 21

Endodontic instruments  
& files 	 20, 21, 22, 46

Elevators 	 40, 49

Etch gels 	 5, 45

Excavators 	 35, 37, 49

Extraction forceps 	 38, 39, 48

F	

Face masks 	 25

Face mask dispenser 	 25

Film mounts 	 27

Finishing strips	 11

Finishing & polishing discs	 11

Flowable composite 	 3, 45

Flowable tips 	 6

G	

Gates reamers 	 22, 46

Gauze napkins 	 28

Gauze sponges & dispenser 	 28

Glass ionomer 	 6, 9

Glass mixing slabs 	 7

Gloves & dispenser 	 25

Gutta percha points 	 20, 21, 46

Glass dappen dishes 	 6

H	

Hand sanitisers	 24

Hand soap 	 24

Handpiece barrier sleeves	 26

Hard surface wipes	 25

Headrest covers	 26

Heaemostatic forceps	 42

I	
Implant scalers 	 41

Impression putty 	 13, 45

Impression trays 	 15, 45

Impression tray material 	 13

Impression wash	 13, 45

Instrument cassettes 	 43, 44

Instrument cleaner	 24

Instrument cleaning tray support	 24

Instrument trays 	 43, 44

L	

Latex gloves 	 25

Luting cement	 9

Luxation instruments 	 40, 49

K	

Keyboard sleeves	 26

M	

Matrix bands 	 8, 50

Matrix retainers	 8, 50

Matrix strips	 8

Micro applicators	 6, 7

Mixing bowl	 14

Mixing pads	 7

Mixing wells	 7

Monotrays	 23

Mouth mirrors & handles	 43, 46

Mouth props	 41

Mouthwash concentrate	 17

Mouthwash tablets	 17

N	

Needles	 32

Needle etch tips 	 6

Needle holders	 42

Needle re-capper	 32

P	

Paper points	 20, 21, 46

PC mouse sleeves	 26

Peeso reamers	 22

Perio probes	 36, 48

Pit & fissure sealant	 16

Plastic filling instruments	 33, 36, 47

Pluggers	 36, 49

Polishing discs	 11

Polishing strips	 11

Pre-sterilisation box	 24

Probes	 36, 48

Prophy brushes & cups 	 17

Prophylaxis paste	 16, 45

R	

Retainer boxes	 50

Retraction cord	 14

Retraction paste	 14

Retractors	 41

Root canal sealer	 22

S	

Saliva ejectors & dispenser	 28

Scalers	 34, 41, 47

Scalpel blade handles	 41

Scissors	 42

Screw posts & reamers	 11

Scrub brushes	 24

Sensor covers	 26

Sterilisation pouches	 23, 44, 46

Serviette bibs  
& dispensers	 27

Steel burs	 30

Sutures	 32

Syringes	 32

T	

TC burs	 31

Temporary filling material	 9

Temporary crown & bridge material 	10

Tray adhesive	 15

Tray liners	 23

Tubing sleeves	 26

Tweezers	 41, 50

U	

Ultrasonic cleaner 	 24

V	

Visor shields 	 25, 50

Visor frames	 25, 50

W	

Wax knives	 50

Wooden wedges	 6

Z	

Zinc oxide eugenol cement	 9

Zinc phosphate cement	 9

Zinc polycarboxylate cement	 9

Index



   Wherever you 

are you get it all

    from Trycare

www.trycare.co.uk/perfection-plus-dental
01274 88 55 44

Trycare Limited (Head Office)
Rialto Building, Station Road, Clayton, 

Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD14 6JA, 
United Kingdom

Introducing your local Area Sales Manager


